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Rencontre Cross-Country - 2016-10-05
Sports-CEPEO

Ottawa, ON
Results
Event 1 Girls 2000 Meter CC 4e
Name Year School Finals Points
Results - Women

1 Hutt, Elissande 08 Trilles-des-bois 9:58,93 1
2 Muller, Danie 08 Le Prélude 10:27,32 2
3 Wilson, Keira 08 Madeleine-de-Roybon 10:29,20 3
4 Cameron king, Iris 08 Francojeunesse 10:33,42 4
5 Patenaude, Marielle 08 Rose des Vents 10:34,66 5
6 Dawe, Lauren 08 Madeleine-de-Roybon 10:42,31 6
7 carrier, Elsa 08 Madeleine-de-Roybon 10:54,63 7
8 Yatera, Fatoumata 08 Michel-Dupuis 11:00,54 8
9 Singhal, Shyla 08 Michaelle-Jean 11:02,55 9
10 Faaie, Rozella 08 Trilles-des-bois 11:02, 88 10
11 Cloutier, Chloe 08 Le Prélude 11:03,81 11
12 Going, Eliana 08 Le Prélude 11:07,81 12
13 Dagenais, anna 08 Francojeunesse 11:10,06 13
14 Austin, Annabelle 08 Michaelle-Jean 11:22,40 14
15 Eldirini, Seirin 08 Michaelle-Jean 11:25,85 15
16 Sirois, Beatrice 08 Francojeunesse 11:33,07 16
17 Soubliere, Beatrice 08 Francojeunesse 11:43,35 17
18 Morse, Kaelyn 08 Maurice-Lapointe 11:50, 90 18
19 Leemhuis, Raina 08 Jeanne-Sauve 11:57,92 19
20 LeFaivre, Sofia 08 Francojeunesse 11:57,98 20
21 Piché, Clara 08 L'Odyssée 11:58,86 21
22 Giroux, Zoé 10 L'Odyssée 11:59,54 22
23 Sottana, Grace 08 Jeanne-Sauve 12:04,04 23
24 Curran, Cate 08 L'Odyssée 12:04,45 24
25 Waldolf, Annika 08 Francojeunesse 12:06,11 25
26 Eves, Grace 08 Madeleine-de-Roybon 12:08,60 26
27 Labbe, Amara 08 Rose des Vents 12:10,05 27
28 Martinez, Ema 10 L'Odyssée 12:10,92 28
29 Leduc, Chloe 08 Trilles-des-bois 12:14,88 29
30 Ryan, Bria 08 Trilles-des-bois 12:20,34 30
31 Tremblay, Naomi 08 Francojeunesse 12:21,55 31
32 Girodier, Amélie 08 Trilles-des-bois 12:22,01 32
33 Abdou, Thawab 08 Trilles-des-bois 12:22,50 33
34 Desmarais, Sophia 08 L'Odyssée 12:23,14 34
35 Kruszel, Sophie 08 Rose des Vents 12:23,62 35
36 Taha, Maysa 08 Kanata 12:23,70

37 Aucoin, chantal 08 Madeleine-de-Roybon 12:23,75 36
38 Drummond, Maggie 08 Francojeunesse 12:25,78

39 Khleif, Leen 08 Marie-Curie 12:28,04 37
40 Charrette, Leonie 08 Francojeunesse 12:28,07

41 Steinbachs, Christina 08 Francojeunesse 12:29, 88

42 Wogrinetz, Brooklyn 08 Michaelle-Jean 12:30,19 38
43 Pitts, Emily 08 Rose des Vents 12:30,85 39
44 Anderson, Alexis 08 Michaelle-Jean 12:43,60 40
45 Bougria, Aya 08 Michaelle-Jean 12:48,04 41
46 Bankley, Gabrielle 08 Rose des Vents 12:51,60 42
47 Poirier, Dina 08 Michel-Dupuis 12:51,77 43
48 Mimeur, Emilie 08 Kanata 12:54,30

49 Itani, Rachell 08 Michel-Dupuis 12:54,78 44
50 Vennos, Alana 08 Michaelle-Jean 12:57,92 45
51 Lafrance, Maelie 08 Des Sentiers 12:58,26 46
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52 Thauvette, Magali 08 Carrefour-Jeunesse 13:00,21 47
53 Locke, Naomie 08 Francojeunesse 13:01,58

54 Rakotiana, Fa Sahina 08 Mauril Bélanger 13:01, 88 48
55 Morin, Eva 08 Carrefour-Jeunesse 13:01, 96 49
56 Allen, Kiara 08 Rose des Vents 13:02,59 50
57 Ismail, Siham 08 Madeleine-de-Roybon 13:02,73 51
58 Kitchen, Gabrielle 08 Le Prélude 13:03,18 52
59 Walsh, Sadie 08 Carrefour-Jeunesse 13:06,17 53
60 Eche-Socola, Luma 08 Trilles-des-bois 13:09,15 54
61 Hamilton, Stephany 08 Maurice-Lapointe 13:10,22 55
62 Cavas, Marisol 08 Trilles-des-bois 13:10,27

63 Jeannin, Luce 08 Equinoxe 13:11,23 56
64 Ismail, Raghd 08 Michaelle-Jean 13:11,52

65 Charlebois, Mackenzie 09 L'Odyssée 13:13,28 57
66 Singh, Zoe 08 Trilles-des-bois 13:15,07

67 Skabar, Gabrielle 08 Trilles-des-bois 13:18,86

68 Elbokl, Aisha 08 Kanata 13:20,19

69 Voisine, Madeleine 08 Carrefour-Jeunesse 13:20,47 58
70 Theriault, Alexia 08 Trilles-des-bois 13:21,41

71 Wong, Marie 08 Seraphin-Marion 13:23,67 59
72 Prégent, Aurélie 08 L'Académie 13:24,59 60
73 Benson, Abbigail 08 Le Prélude 13:26,47 61
74 Richardson-Gingras, Elia 08 Trilles-des-bois 13:28,14

75 Carrier, Rose 08 Francojeunesse 13:31,26

76 Richer, Safya 08 L'Académie 13:33,15 62
77 Messager, Heidi 08 Maurice-Lapointe 13:34,38 63
78 Summers, Ella 08 Equinoxe 13:34,58 04
79 James, Adia 08 Trilles-des-bois 13:36,26

80 ouda, Jena 08 Francojeunesse 13:38,39

81 Mohamed, Mariam 08 Marie-Curie 13:40,30 65
82 Boli, Lydie Gabrielle-Roy 13:42,84

83 Grace, Charlotte 08 Madeleine-de-Roybon 13:44,67 66
84 Mathilda, Reid 08 Francojeunesse 13:45,58

85 Messaoudi, Anfel 08 Mauril Bélanger 13:48,25 67
86 Abboud, Valerie 08 Des Sentiers 13:49,06 68
87 Nordrum, Viviane 08 Madeleine-de-Roybon 13:50,52

88 McLeod, Adelle 08 Equinoxe 13:52,35 69
89 Abdoulmagid Alaoui, Tour 10 L'Odyssée 13:55,26 70
90 Ramadan Ali, Amata-Rahma 08 Marie-Curie 13:55,148 71
91 Deck, Alice 08 L'Académie 13:56,87 72
92 Lloyd, Jayda 08 Marie-Curie 13:57,01 73
93 Brunette, Mylane 08 Carrefour-Jeunesse 13:57,39 74
94 Bray, Alexis 08 L'Académie 13:58,01 75
95 Devries, Savanah 08 Madeleine-de-Roybon 13:58,87

96 Elgear, Amber 08 Riviere-Castor 14:00,78

97 Ngoya Mpumbu, Arnelle-Ch 08 Seraphin-Marion 14:06,86 76
98 Wright, Akina 08 Equinoxe 14:06,92 77
99 Ibrahim, Idil-Ayan 08 Marie-Curie 14:09,14 78
100 Al Saied, Abrar 08 Michaelle-Jean 14:11, 65
101 Neacappo-Soosay, Annais 08 Trilles-des-bois 14:16,42
102 Demeter, Réka 08 Trilles-des-bois 14:17,08
103 Anderson, Eva 08 Maurice-Lapointe 14:19,37 79
104 Cbte, Kailyne 08 Carrefour-Jeunesse 14:19,98 80

105 Farah, Hadia 08 Des Sentiers 14:21,84 81
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106 Legault, Charlotte 08 Trilles-des-bois 14:22,064
107 Coyle, Quinn 08 Equinoxe 14:22,69 82
108 Ovchinnikova, Karina 08 Carrefour-Jeunesse 14:22,81 83
109 Hickson, Laurelle 08 Equinoxe 14:23,52 84
110 Pilot, Annabelle 08 Michaelle-Jean 14:26,21
111 Mainville, Makayla 08 Michaelle-Jean 14:31,28
112 Cook, Cadence 08 L'Académie 14:33,75 85
113 Bellomo, Fiona 08 Kanata 14:35,23
114 Drew, Reese 08 L'Académie 14:35,31 86
115 Benjamain, Elizabeth 08 Marie-Curie 14:38,34 87
116 Swift, Olivia 08 Jeanne-Sauve 14:38,78 88
117 Sotham Ford, Charlotte 08 Trilles-des-bois 14:44,22
118 Comeau, Maya 08 Francojeunesse 14:45,25
119 Nijemcevic, Stella 08 Michaelle-Jean 14:48,69
120 Callanan, Abigail 08 Francojeunesse 14:49,67
121 Ibrahim, Neima 08 Trilles-des-bois 14:52,31
122 Touahri, Sarah 08 Michaelle-Jean 14:54,13
123 Coughlin, Jamie 08 Le Prélude 14:56,67 89
124 Ahmed, Rayana 08 Des Sentiers 14:57,15 90
125 Roy, Maeve 08 Riviere-Rideau 14:58,95
126 Abdi, Hanah 08 Seraphin-Marion 14:59,10 91
127 Jean Baptiste, Kasilia 08 Michel-Dupuis 15:02,09 92
128 Rochon, Camille 08 Le Prélude 15:02, 69 93
129 Bisonnette, Noa 08 Francojeunesse 15:08, 30
130 Souleiman, Tasnim 10 L'Odyssée 15:10,33
131 Armstrong, Eleanor 08 Francojeunesse 15:10, 44
132 Mohamed, Amina 08 Marie-Curie 15:10, 76 94
133 Barake, Lynca 08 Michaelle-Jean 15:11,21
134 Gaye, Adja 17 L'Odyssée 15:20,06
135 Mouse, Khadija A 08 Mauril Bélanger 15:21,56 95
136 Lalonde, Sophie 08 Riviere-Rideau 15:26,85
137 Jeddou, Hidaya 09 L'Odyssée 15:29,08
138 Alsemlghi, Hamsa 08 Francojeunesse 15:32,33
139 Bicol, Hannah 08 Michel-Dupuis 15:39,97 96
140 Nganga, Gloria 08 Charlotte-Lemieux 15:43,01 97
141 Hebert, Maxime 08 Francojeunesse 15:46,06
142 Omar, Kadija 08 Marie-Curie 15:54,77
143 E1 Bab, Hind 08 Michaelle-Jean 15:56,06
144 Dumont, Saphira 08 Michaelle-Jean 15:57,47
145 Sahouo, Gréce 08 Marie-Curie 15:57,49
146 Abdulhussein, Rayan 08 Michel-Dupuis 15:58,23 98
147 Mbagwu, Chimamanda 08 Michel-Dupuis 15:59,01 99
148 Beaudry, Kallyanne 08 Trilles-des-bois 16:00,15
149 Lalonde, Oceanne 08 L'Académie 16:06,71 100
150 Richer, Lara 08 Trilles-des-bois 16:08,79
151 Dubuc, Hailey 08 Carrefour-Jeunesse 16:11,27
152 Odowa, Simane 08 Charlotte-Lemieux 16:11,79 101
153 Aden, Kamilah 08 Charlotte-Lemieux 16:14,43 102
154 Mohamud, Emily 09 L'Odyssée 16:15,72
155 Laviolette, Laurie 08 L'Académie 16:25, 064
156 Heiban, Bilan 08 Centre-Nord 16:28, 60
157 Daher, Malaiko 08 Mauril Bélanger 16:35,34 103
158 Thibert, Cynthia 08 L'Académie 16:40,98

159 Beach, Lauren 08 Michaelle-Jean 16:48,01



Louis-Riel High School

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

...Event 1 Girls 2000 Meter
Mukendi, Eliana-Nkanu 08
Thibert, Sophie 08
Ballenegger, Emma Rose 08
Houle-Leroux, Milisa 08
Poirier, Aalika 08
Brazeau, Camille 08
Nouira, Malak 08
Bendin, Simona 08
Cooney, Emma 08
Ala-Aldien Omorri, Yasmi 08
Bi, Jenny 08
Fares, Christelle 08
MacDonald, Nina 08
Le, Alisha 08
Brandon-Renaud, Chloé 08
Kennedy, Hailey 08
Rihane, Naila 08
Osman, Mohado 08
Curcic, Andjela 08
Godard, Magali 08
Odoum, Taysi A 08
Nazili, Zaifa 08
Abdulakir, Sumaya 08
Mussa, Muraya 08
Matte, Claire 08
Cunningham, Taliyah 08
Séjour, Sansha 08
Ossman, Maya 08
Chachia, Malika 08
Youssouf, Mounira 08
Al-Rubaie, Helena 08
Abubakar, Aicha 08
Neault-Levesque, Shelby- 08
Kamil, Hemeda 08
Mohamed, Naima

Mackenzie, Alexis 08
Paisible, Samara 08
Mantet-Bonsrah, Cate 08
Reda, Aya 08
Kisisa, Chelsea 08
Nyampinga-Mahoro, Etia 09
Juste, Andrea 09
Chehboun, Melina 08
Naoui, Isra 08
Sharkey, Lily 08
Diop, Oumy 08
El Yacoubi, Safia 08
Simpson, Ella 08
Hamilton, Taylor 08
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CC 4e
Michaelle-Jean 16:
Riviere-Castor 17:
Michaelle-Jean 17:
Riviere-Castor 17
Maurice-Lapointe 17
Riviere-Castor 17:
Marie-Curie 17:
Trilles-des-bois 17
Trilles-des-bois 17:
Seraphin-Marion 17:
Michaelle-Jean 17:
Michel-Dupuis 17
Michaelle-Jean 17:
Michaelle-Jean 17:
Centre-Nord 18
Equinoxe 18:
Michel-Dupuis 18:
Seraphin-Marion 18:
Francojeunesse 18:
Carrefour-Jeunesse 18:
Mauril Bélanger 18:
Mauril Bélanger 18
Marie-Curie 18:
Charlotte-Lemieux 18:
Trilles-des-bois 18:
L'Odyssée 18
L'Odyssée 18:
Seraphin-Marion 19:
Charlotte-Lemieux 19:
Seraphin-Marion 19:
Charlotte-Lemieux 19:
Marie-Curie 19:
Equinoxe 19
Mauril Bélanger 19:
Gabrielle-Roy 19:
Michaelle-Jean 19:
Des Sentiers 19:
Michaelle-Jean 19:
Marie-Curie 19:
Marie-Curie 19
L'Odyssée 19:
L'Odyssée 20:
Mauril Bélanger 20:
Marie-Curie 20
Trilles-des-bois 20:
Trilles-des-bois 20:
Trilles-des-bois 20:
Jeanne-Sauve 21
Jeanne-Sauve 22

55,31
05,74
07,46

10,71
:10, 74

10,76
11,86

:23,31

23,48
30,64
36,67

138,05

49,76
51,58

:00,24

03,48
06,46
07,05
10,63
12,50
12,75

24,85

34,31
43,50
47,58

:53,43

56,89
00,06
04,99
06,21
14,21
19,86

:25,76

27,30
29,08
34,30
38,10
40,82
46,29

:51,55

59,63
00,64
02,50

:02,79

04,83
36,31
36,46

237,05

11,79

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111
112
113
114

115

116

117
118
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Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
Results - Women
1 Francojeunesse 70 4 13 16 17 20 25 31
Total Time: 56:57,88
Average: 11:23,58
2 Madeleine-de-Roybon 78 3 6 7 26 36 51 66
Total Time: 56:38,49
Average: 11:19,70
3 Trilles-des-bois 102 1 10 29 30 32 33 54
Total Time: 57:59,04
Average: 11:35,81
4 Michaelle-Jean 116 9 14 15 38 40 41 45
Total Time: 59:04,59
Average: 11:48,92
5 L'Odyssée 129 21 22 24 28 34 57 70
Total Time: 1:00:36,91
Average: 12:07,39
6 Le Prélude 138 2 11 12 52 61 89 93
Total Time: 59:08,59
Average: 11:49,72
7 Rose des Vents 148 5 27 35 39 42 50
Total Time: 1:00:30,78
Average: 12:06,16
8 Carrefour-Jeunesse 281 47 49 53 58 74 80 83
Total Time: 1:06:26,20
Average: 13:17,24
9 Michel-Dupuis 283 8 43 44 92 96 98 99
Total Time: 1:07:29,15
Average: 13:29,83
10 Maurice-Lapointe 319 18 55 63 79 104
Total Time: 1:10:05,61
Average: 14:01,13
11 Marie-Curie 324 37 65 71 73 78 87 94
Total Time: 1:08:09,97
Average: 13:38,00
12 Equinoxe 348 56 64 69 77 82 84 106
Total Time: 1:09:07,77
Average: 13:49,56
13 L'Académie 354 60 62 72 75 85 86 100
Total Time: 1:09:26,37
Average: 13:53,28
14 Jeanne-Sauve 365 19 23 88 117 118

Total Time: 1:22:29,58
Average: 16:29,92
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15 Des Sentiers 401 46 68 81 90 116
Total Time: 1:15:44,41
Average: 15:08,89

16 Mauril Belanger (Trillium 421 48 67 95 103 108 109 115
Total Time: 1:16:59,78

Average: 15:23, 96
17 Seraphin-Marion 438 59 76 91 105 107 111 113
Total Time: 1:18:07,32
Average: 15:37,47
18 Charlotte-Lemieux 522 97 101 102 110 112 114

Total Time: 1:25:57,72
Average: 17:11,55
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Event 2 Boys 2000 Meter CC 4e
Name Year School Finals Points
Results - Men

1 Lefefvre-Hembroff, Garri 08 Trilles-des-bois 9:23,43 1
2 Rauscher, Cameron 08 Des Sentiers 9:28,41 2
3 Rebane, Evan 08 Trilles-des-bois 9:30,26 3
4 Meere, Rhidon 08 Madeleine-de-Roybon 9:36,45 4
5 Svatek, Yannick 08 Madeleine-de-Roybon 9:38,69 5
6 Gallagher, Reid 08 Madeleine-de-Roybon 9:39,39 6
7 Tercy, David 09 L'Odyssée 9:43,21 7
8 Gorall, Oscar 08 Francojeunesse 9:46,56 8
9 Battou-Achab, Aksel 08 Francojeunesse 9:55,57 9
10 DesRosiers, Edouard 08 Le Prélude 9:58,01 10
11 Ramarina, Noah 08 Le Prélude 9:59,03 11
12 Ndaye, Beni 08 Marie-Curie 10:02,69 12
13 Bounnit, Younes 08 Michaelle-Jean 10:07,44 13
14 St-Amour, Justin 08 Le Prélude 10:10, 88 14
15 Faye, Alioune Badara 08 Mauril Bélanger 10:12,26 15
16 Dubois, Remi 08 Madeleine-de-Roybon 10:13,16 16
17 Genier, Tristan 08 Carrefour-Jeunesse 10:13,50 17
18 Ali, Sabri Gabrielle-Roy 10:14,99

19 Akkacha, Adam Gabrielle-Roy 10:15,98
20 Swist, Hugh 10 L'Odyssée 10:16,69 18
21 Sorne, Basirou 08 Jeanne-Sauve 10:17,74 19
22 Fraser, Cole 08 Kanata 10:17,80 20
23 Martel, Theodore 08 Michel-Dupuis 10:20,00 21
24 Anctil, Justin 08 Le Prélude 10:20,02 22
25 Chtatou Mghari, Abdelmon 08 L'Odyssée 10:20,57 23
26 Lieberman, Dassa 08 Madeleine-de-Roybon 10:20,79 24
27 Rolofs, Connor 08 Riviere-Castor 10:20,82
28 Fofana, Musa 08 Seraphin-Marion 10:30,55 25
29 Gagné, Tristan 09 L'Odyssée 10:31,23 26
30 Godin, Tristan 08 Madeleine-de-Roybon 10:33,141 27
31 Guillen, Damien 10 L'Odyssée 10:33,58 28
32 Shefield, Casey 08 Le Prélude 10:33,60 29
33 Mogtad, Youness 08 Charlotte-Lemieux 10:36,21 30
34 Soreefan, Rayan 08 Charlotte-Lemieux 10:37,009 31
35 Croteau, Ayden 08 Carrefour-Jeunesse 10:38,47 32
36 Choiniere, Xavier 08 Le Prélude 10:40,20 33
37 Locey, Caleb 08 Rose des Vents 10:40,48 34
38 Boeck, Timothé 08 Le Prélude 10:41,13 35
39 Martel, Rylen 08 Madeleine-de-Roybon 10:42,13 36
40 Daher Aoued, Mahdi-Bachi 08 Marie-Curie 10:42,35 37
41 Lalonde, Sean 08 Rose des Vents 10:42,78 38
42 Wang, Michael 08 Michaelle-Jean 10:45,20 39
43 Ismael, Zacheria 08 Madeleine-de-Roybon 10:45, 26
44 Nasr, Maxsim 08 Jeanne-Sauve 10:46,81 40
45 Valancia, Federico 08 Madeleine-de-Roybon 10:48,87
46 Keating, Tristan 08 Madeleine-de-Roybon 10:49,12
47 Menard, Bryson 08 Kanata 10:51, 37 41
48 Alexandre, °? 08 Mauril Bélanger 10:51,39 42
49 Khare, Michael 08 Francojeunesse 10:51, 40 43
50 Awada, Fedel 08 Le Prélude 10:51,85
51 Bélanger, Orin 08 Equinoxe 10:55,24 44
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52
53
54
55
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63
64
65
66
67
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69
70
71
72
73
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76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
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87
88
89
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Walsh, Daniel
Wagner, Liam
Leclerc, Jacob
Fortin, Dane

Ingram, Oakley
Shonsky, Rylan
Campbell, Aidan
Houssein, Charmarke
Guay, Etienne

Lang, Nolan

Blanger, Julien
Brevil, Lohic
Gracia, Simon
Maillet, Luke
Pigeon, Victor-André
Parson, Ewan
Souleiman Ahmed, Aboubak
Bazinet, Zacharie
Renaud Usami, Tomoharu
St-Jacques, Rémi
Lecavalier, Nicholas
Rochette, Carson
Abu-Dieh, Mustafa
Paugy, Marvel
Conway, William
Assemian, Isaac
Mushana, Gabriel
Moser Stephens, Carlo
Dalcourt, Alexandre
Choquette, Jean-Gabriel
Anfatouak, Samy
Zelmanovits, Milo
Dunn, Yannick
Darling, Jacob
Adjafefa, Enam
Fletcher, Tyler
Brazeau, Julien
Fowler, Samuel

Goni, Akim

Martin, Lucien
Nadon, Noa

Fournier, Matthew
Salah, Amin

Lorrain, Milan
Boulet, Noah

Kurien, Saurav
Young, Olivier
Braim, Bassel
Euteneier, Theo
Loumrhari, Amine
Nehle, Karim

Kruger, Gavin
Shangai, Ayoub

Saad, Mohamad-Ali

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
08
08
09
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

Ottawa, ON
Results

L'Académie 10:
Madeleine-de-Roybon 10:
Le Prélude 10:
Rose des Vents 11
Rose des Vents 11
Maurice-Lapointe 11:
Michaelle-Jean 11
Marie-Curie 11
Riviere-Castor 11:
Equinoxe 11:
Mauril Bélanger 11:
Mauril Bélanger 11
Francojeunesse 11:
Francojeunesse 11:
Trilles-des-bois 11
Madeleine-de-Roybon 11:
L'Odyssée 11:
Carrefour-Jeunesse 11:
Trilles-des-bois 11
Des Sentiers 11
L'Odyssée 11:
Equinoxe 11
Kanata 11
Mauril Bélanger 11:
Maurice-Lapointe 11:
Equinoxe 11
Marie-Curie 11:
Francojeunesse 11:
Charlotte-Lemieux 11:
Marie-Curie 11
Mauril Bélanger 11:
Madeleine-de-Roybon 11:
Kanata 11
Jeanne-Sauve 11:
Kanata 11:
Trilles-des-bois 11:
L'Académie 11
Trilles-des-bois 11:
Madeleine-de-Roybon 11:
Trilles-des-bois 11
Trilles-des-bois 11
Jeanne-Sauve 11:
Charlotte-Lemieux 11:
Francojeunesse 11
Des Sentiers 11:
Francojeunesse 11:
Trilles-des-bois 11:
Madeleine-de-Roybon 11
Trilles-des-bois 11:
Jeanne-Sauve 11:
Le Prélude 11
Kanata 11:
Charlotte-Lemieux 11:
Maurice-Lapointe 11:

55,86
58,46
59,97

:00,11
:01,06

02,08

:03,50
:10,47

11,65
13,73
13,89

214,33

17,01
20,74

:21,41

24,26
25,32
26,26

126,45
126,64

27,24

129,58
:29,82

30,57
30,67

:32,02

32,09
32,18
32,27

132,33

33,55
33,92

:33,97

34,01
35,51
36,34

138,098

39,72
40,37

:41,87
145,70

46,26
47,10

:47,14

48,49
48,95
49,79

:50,24

50, 84
51,19

:51,24

54,93
56,19
56,27

45

46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77

78

79
80
81
82

83

84
85
86
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....Event 2 Boys 2000 Meter CC 4e
106 Hadad, Zachary 08 Madeleine-de-Roybon 11:57,11
107 Chang, Kevin 08 Michaelle-Jean 11:58,33 87
108 Youssouf, Hady 08 Kanata 11:58,71 88
109 Bergevin, Isaac 08 Michaelle-Jean 11:59,41 89
110 Chartrand, Antoine 08 Carrefour-Jeunesse 11:59, 93 90
111 Ketuneson, Alexandre 08 Francojeunesse 12:00,52
112 Ali, Ismail 08 Des Sentiers 12:00, 64 91
113 Backman, Noah 08 Francojeunesse 12:02,83
114 Blouin-Trottier, Gabriel 08 Des Sentiers 12:08,009 92
115 Delorme, Chris 08 Carrefour-Jeunesse 12:11,97 93
116 Taylor, Hayden 08 L'Académie 12:14,81 94
117 Fortier, Zachary 10 L'Odyssée 12:15,92
118 Ly, Roan 08 Charlotte-Lemieux 12:16,49 95
119 Stuart, Avery 08 Maurice-Lapointe 12:17,03 96
120 Florea, Ellie 08 Trilles-des-bois 12:17,89
121 Banbury, Simon 08 Trilles-des-bois 12:20,17
122 Tessier, Elie 08 Le Prélude 12:23,16
123 Molla, Markus 08 Carrefour-Jeunesse 12:27,88 97
124 Sidibe Abdul, Malick 08 Mauril Bélanger 12:30,03 98
125 Govinden, Arjun 08 Jeanne-Sauve 12:31,95 99
126 Séguin, Lou 08 L'Odyssée 12:32,32
127 Sirkissoon, Lucas 08 Maurice-Lapointe 12:34,75 100
128 Tremblay-Vallée, Jimmy 08 Riviere-Rideau 12:35,83
129 André, Gustave 08 Trilles-des-bois 12:36,43
130 Van Berkel, Philippe 08 Jeanne-Sauve 12:37,06 101
131 Zapata, Lucas 08 Des Sentiers 12:38,46 102
132 E1 Saddik, Youssof 10 L'Odyssée 12:41,40
133 Blakely-Moubarak, Michae 08 Seraphin-Marion 12:41,89 103
134 Currie, Nathan 08 Charlotte-Lemieux 12:43,77 104
135 Soares, Marcus 08 Madeleine-de-Roybon 12:47,14
136 Berger, Sébastien 08 L'Académie 12:47,20 105
137 Ismael, Zakariye 08 Francojeunesse 12:49,73
138 Cherkaoui, Ryan 08 Francojeunesse 12:50,60
139 Lacroix, Olivier 08 Marie-Curie 12:53,86 106
140 Dhouib, Rayane 08 Michaelle-Jean 12:54,73 107
141 Sebbar, Adam 08 Michaelle-Jean 12:55,99 108
142 Lafleur, Owen 08 Le Prélude 12:58,82
143 Bernier-Gallant, Antoine 08 L'Académie 13:01,78 109
144 Riddell, Jackson 08 Carrefour-Jeunesse 13:06,41 110
145 Lalonde, Bastien 08 Des Sentiers 13:006,41 111
146 Sbeiti, Sharif 09 L'Odyssée 13:09,79
147 Blouin, Emrick 08 Rose des Vents 13:11,34 112
148 Jaffer, Jir 09 L'Odyssée 13:12,70
149 Smith, Noah 08 Equinoxe 13:13,54 113
150 Paisible, Samuel 08 Des Sentiers 13:13,75
151 Abdul-Ghani, Emron 08 Charlotte-Lemieux 13:16,97
152 Prevoste guindon, Logan 08 Mauril Bélanger 13:17,41
153 Gharbi, Elias 08 Kanata 13:18,19
154 Richer, Oliver 08 Le Prélude 13:19,00
155 Dubois, Tyson 09 L'Odyssée 13:19,89
156 E1 Allani, Rayan 08 Michaelle-Jean 13:20,65
157 Dudley, Nicholas 08 Madeleine-de-Roybon 13:21,64
158 Toure, Amadou 08 Riviere-Rideau 13:25,01

159 Elkassem, Malek 08 Charlotte-Lemieux 13:26,13
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160 Ladouceur, Zak 08 Maurice-Lapointe 13:29,61 114
161 Hersi, Omar 08 Francojeunesse 13:31,95
162 Regimbald, Jonathan 08 Jeanne-Sauve 13:35,25
163 Mayala, Peniel 08 Marie-Curie 13:40,20 115
164 Champagne, Francois 08 L'Académie 13:42,26 116
165 Ahmed, Aba Hela Ali M 08 Mauril Bélanger 13:45,72
166 Abou Jamal, Omran 08 Marie-Curie 13:45,77
167 Demers, Hugo 08 Carrefour-Jeunesse 13:49,13
168 Huang, Joshua 08 Charlotte-Lemieux 13:53,26
169 Cinnani, Teva 08 Le Prélude 13:56,39
170 Cheaito, Ali 08 Madeleine-de-Roybon 13:58,10
171 Hijazi, Ali 08 Michel-Dupuis 13:59,23 117
172 Hachem, Muhammad-Hassan 08 Marie-Curie 14:02,71
173 Baamar, Ayrad 08 Le Prélude 14:05,04
174 Daigle, Robert 10 L'Odyssée 14:09,03
175 Bakir, Adam 08 Michel-Dupuis 14:10,40 118
176 Hadad, Yanni 08 Madeleine-de-Roybon 14:13,26
177 Beaulieu, Nicholas 08 Madeleine-de-Roybon 14:13,67
178 Abdi, Houssein 08 Centre-Nord 14:13,92
179 Seleger, Benjamin 08 Seraphin-Marion 14:19,16 119
180 Rosine, Simphiwe 08 Kanata 14:20,53
181 Laurin, Lucas 08 Rose des Vents 14:24,66 120
182 Ntakirutimana, Caleb 08 Seraphin-Marion 14:25,85 121
183 Issoufou Saley, Yacine 08 Seraphin-Marion 14:29,34 122
184 Deleon, Keven 08 Des Sentiers 14:42,93
185 Landry, Jeremy 08 Kanata 14:45,03
186 Blaise, Kaleb 08 Mauril Bélanger 14:45,46
187 Lefebvre, Sean 08 Rose des Vents 14:47,63 123
188 Abdulamajeed, Ali 08 Marie-Curie 14:49, 38
189 Nassrallah, Ali 08 Michel-Dupuis 14:49,63 124
190 Guillen, Diego 10 L'Odyssée 14:55,33
191 Mpenza, Ebai 08 Riviere-Castor 14:56,53
192 Nong, Christopher 08 Michaelle-Jean 15:04, 65
193 de Cotret, Luke 08 Riviere-Castor 15:14,79
194 Mohamed Ali, Hamza 08 Marie-Curie 15:16,07
195 E1 Sakka, Khaled 08 Michaelle-Jean 15:18,85
196 Wehbe, Adam 09 L'Odyssée 15:18,93
197 Arboite, Mcschmabel 08 Trilles-des-bois 15:22,54
198 Ameur-Tsorba, Justin 08 Trilles-des-bois 15:28,38
199 Mohamud, Thomas 09 L'Odyssée 15:32,66
200 Mourad, Ali 08 Michel-Dupuis 15:38,46 125
201 Zouari, Ramy 08 Michaelle-Jean 15:48,42
202 Saadi, Omar 08 Michaelle-Jean 15:53,56
203 Beaulieu, Dylan 08 Jeanne-Sauve 15:56,97
204 Osman, Adam 08 Michaelle-Jean 16:006, 64
205 Mageau, Mateo 08 Trilles-des-bois 16:07, 96
206 Abdelaal, Mohanad 08 Kanata 16:12,009
207 Andrews, Darius 08 Seraphin-Marion 16:31,06 126
208 Soliman, Yassine 08 Le Prélude 16:41,49
209 Houssaini, Ahmed Gabrielle-Roy 16:42,83
210 Chamberland, Liam 08 Carrefour-Jeunesse 16:59,33
211 De Rosa, Rico 08 Trilles-des-bois 17:03,47
212 Samis, Tom 08 Michaelle-Jean 17:03,95

213 Denault-Chacon, Nicolas 08 Trilles-des-bois 17:05,17
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214 Roy, Zachary 08 L'Académie 17:14,13 127
215 Paquette, Gabriel 08 L'Académie 17:23,26
216 Ismail, Adam 08 Seraphin-Marion 17:34,03 128
217 Dunphy, Connor 08 Jeanne-Sauve 17:37,43
218 Mansare, Ben 08 Jeanne-Sauve 17:39,03
219 Keshvani, Rohan 08 Trilles-des-bois 17:49,25
220 Rivera, Xavier 08 Jeanne-Sauve 18:06,55
221 Daas, Randy 08 Michel-Dupuis 18:12,78 129
222 Daher, Hanad 08 Michaelle-Jean 18:19,02
223 Jean-Joseph, Giovanni 09 L'Odyssée 18:45,00
224 Ta, Liem 09 L'Odyssée 18:49,18
Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
Results - Men
1 Madeleine-de-Roybon 55 4 5 6 16 24 27 36
Total Time: 49:28,48
Average: 9:53,70
2 Le Prélude 86 10 11 14 22 29 33 35
Total Time: 51:01,54
Average: 10:12,31
3 L'Odyssée 102 7 18 23 26 28 57 61
Total Time: 51:25,28
Average: 10:17,06
4 Francojeunesse 169 8 9 43 54 55 68 81
Total Time: 53:11,28
Average: 10:38,26
5 Trilles-des-bois 194 1 3 56 59 75 77 78
Total Time: 53:17,89
Average: 10:39,58
6 Mauril Belanger (Trillium 226 15 42 52 53 64 71 98
Total Time: 55:02,44
Average: 11:00,49
7 Marie-Curie 236 12 37 50 67 70 106 115
Total Time: 54:59,93
Average: 10:59,99
8 Kanata 270 20 41 63 72 74 84 88
Total Time: 55:48,47
Average: 11:09,70
9 Michaelle-Jean 277 13 39 49 87 89 107 108
Total Time: 55:53,88
Average: 11:10,78
10 Rose des Vents 277 34 38 46 47 112 120 123
Total Time: 56:35,77

Average: 11:19,16
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11 Carrefour-Jeunesse 290 17 32 58 90 93 97 110
Total Time: 56:30,13
Average: 11:18,03
12 Jeanne-Sauve 294 19 40 73 79 83 99 101
Total Time: 56:16,01
Average: 11:15,21
13 Charlotte-Lemieux 295 30 31 69 80 85 95 104
Total Time: 56:28,86
Average: 11:17,78
14 Des Sentiers 327 2 60 82 91 92 102 111
Total Time: 56:52,27
Average: 11:22,46
15 Equinoxe 336 44 51 62 66 113
Total Time: 58:24,11
Average: 11:40,83
16 Maurice-Lapointe 395 48 65 86 96 100 114
Total Time: 59:20,80
Average: 11:52,16
17 L'Académie 429 45 76 94 105 109 116 127
Total Time: 1:00:38,63
Average: 12:07,73
18 Seraphin-Marion 490 25 103 119 121 122 126 128
Total Time: 1:06:26,79
Average: 13:17,36
19 Michel-Dupuis 505 21 117 118 124 125 129

Total Time: 1:08:57,72
Average: 13:47,55
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Name Year School Finals Points
Results - Women

1 Boeck, Frédérique 07 Le Prélude 9:40, 96 2
2 Gambarotta, Sarah 07 Madeleine-de-Roybon 9:42,061

3 Royea, Summer 07 Le Prélude 10:12,73 [
4 Carroll, Isabelle 07 Francojeunesse 10:29,33 8
5 Sabourin, Laurieve 07 Le Prélude 10:32, 38 9
6 Young-Martin, Isla 07 Trilles-des-bois 10:33,32 10
7 Hussein, Zayna 07 Marie-Curie 10:36,50 11
8 Paquet, Camille 07 Michaelle-Jean 10:38,36 12
9 Springate, Amanda 08 L'Odyssée 10:41,98 14
10 desbarats, Jennifer 07 Francojeunesse 10:50,07 16
11 Zaza, Farah 07 Madeleine-de-Roybon 11:01,40

12 Hart, Nevaeh 07 Rose des Vents 11:10, 34 20
13 Pelletier, Tessa 07 Maurice-Lapointe 11:11,74 21
14 Sutherland, Kaillie 07 Le Prélude 11:12,55 22
15 Pearce-Teed, Aislinn 07 Des Sentiers 11:17,07 26
16 Roumieh, Tala 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 11:22,70 29
17 Joly, Chloé 07 Le Prélude 11:26,02 32
18 Bell, Sydney 07 Des Sentiers 11:27,27 33
19 Jung, Isabellel 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 11:29,79 34
20 Kaya-Ilha, Océane 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 11:34,92 36
21 Meloche-Dubuc, Quenton 07 L'Odyssée 11:36,57 37
22 Kaya-Ilha, Eunice 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 11:45, 48 40
23 Meunier, Brea 07 Carrefour-Jeunesse 11:47,85 41
24 Leduc, Corine 07 Des Sentiers 11:49, 36 42
25 Alexis, Katia 07 Maurice-Lapointe 11:50, 68 43
26 Credico, Riley 07 Trilles-des-bois 11:53,50 46
27 Moise, Jahzirah 07 Des Sentiers 11:54,11 48
28 Nassrallah, Jinane 07 Michel-Dupuis 12:01,27 51
29 Ivanko, Isabeau 07 L'Odyssée 12:04,04 53
30 Bain, Mackay 07 L'Académie 12:09, 95 54
31 Fournier, Audrey 07 Rose des Vents 12:10,03
32 Lessard, Alexia 07 Jeanne-Sauve 12:14,19 57
33 Williams-Guy, Emma 07 Des Sentiers 12:19, 88 59
34 Berger, Sabrina 07 L'Académie 12:21,67 61
35 Richard, Camilia 07 Des Sentiers 12:26,31 62
36 Marchand, Charlotte 07 Trilles-des-bois 12:33,51
37 Goertz, Sara 07 Trilles-des-bois 12:35,85
38 Patenaude, Eve 07 L'Académie 12:40,27 65
39 Roy, Jalia 07 Des Sentiers 12:42,60 06
40 Ferron, Mélodie 07 Le Prélude 12:51,86 70
41 Daly, Evelyne 07 Michaelle-Jean 12:54,52 71
42 Nguyen, Minh 07 Michaelle-Jean 12:54,57 72
43 Dhanoa, Lehra 07 Michaelle-Jean 12:55,09
44 Rinaldi, Emilia 07 Des Sentiers 12:55,67
45 Mohamed, Halima 07 Michaelle-Jean 12:56,44
46 Huynh, Meagan 07 Michaelle-Jean 12:59,29
47 Farha, Maxine 07 Jeanne-Sauve 13:02,07 74
48 Brando, Ella 07 Centre-Nord 13:12,20
49 Ide Arreh, Shyma 07 Marie-Curie 13:14,009 76
50 Lozaik, Batoul 07 Francojeunesse 13:19,42

51 Leatha, Thomas Gabrielle-Roy 13:22,21
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52 Nguyen, Briana 08 L'Odyssée 13:22,40 78
53 Bélanger, Mackenzie 07 Riviere-Rideau 13:27,94

54 God, Soumeya 07 Seraphin-Marion 13:31,82 79
55 Pierre-Louils, Shekinah 07 Des Sentiers 13:33,02

56 Hang, Su 07 Kanata 13:38,91

57 Charbonneau-Mendez, Mich 07 Centre-Nord 13:41,50

58 Youssef, Hadeel 07 Michaelle-Jean 13:43,15

59 Khai, Yousra 07 Michaelle-Jean 13:45,12

60 Wallis, Katia 07 Le Prélude 13:46,19

61 Abakar M, Aicha 07 Mauril Bélanger 13:47,25

62 Jaber, Sara 07 Michel-Dupuis 13:50,006 82
63 Wennerlind, Sophie 07 Michel-Dupuis 13:50,51 83
64 Roberts, Mabel 07 Riviere-Rideau 13:56,81

65 Sawer, Isabella 07 Trilles-des-bois 13:57,29

66 Ghazal, Layla 07 Maurice-Lapointe 13:57,39 85
67 Gilbert, Victoria 07 Maurice-Lapointe 13:57,53 86
68 Binette, Frederique 07 Maurice-Lapointe 13:58,65 87
69 Landry, Kaelyn 07 Maurice-Lapointe 14:01,65 88
70 Shahin, Tong 07 Trilles-des-bois 14:02,83

71 Munive, Andrea 08 L'Odyssée 14:04, 064

72 Alsemlghi, Rahaf 07 Francojeunesse 14:05, 44

73 Nair, Nishta 07 Des Sentiers 14:08,57

74 Al Karmi, Daria 07 Michaelle-Jean 14:12,43

75 Hancock-LeFebour, Claire 07 Michaelle-Jean 14:14,20

76 Morin, Maya 07 Jeanne-Sauve 14:17,21 91
77 Stewart, Clara 07 Des Sentiers 14:18,53

78 Battou-Achab, Tanite 07 Francojeunesse 14:20,35

79 Campbell, Ana-Bella 07 Carrefour-Jeunesse 14:21,58 92
80 Sharp, Tegan 07 Des Sentiers 14:23,68

81 Aouda, Ghaidaa 07 Seraphin-Marion 14:24,00 93
82 Ducharme, Marie-Pier 07 Michaelle-Jean 14:29,35

83 Mahaman Moustapha, Nana- 08 L'Odyssée 14:35,27

84 Katalayi, Channah 07 Riviere-Castor 14:35,47 95
85 Barry, Fatoumata 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 14:38,04

86 Ghadban, Safiya 07 Michaelle-Jean 14:44,22

87 Arsenault-Beaulieu, Anab 07 Riviere-Castor 14:46,82 96
88 Tokdemir, Eda 07 Kanata 14:48,49

89 Goulet, Sophie 07 Michaelle-Jean 14:53, 84

90 Hussain, Sarah 07 Madeleine-de-Roybon 14:59,90

91 Kane, Fatimata 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 15:30,57

92 Schiissler, Kira 07 Riviere-Rideau 15:42,86

93 Plante, Mélodie 07 Des Sentiers 15:49,41

94 Paolino, Daphnee 07 Des Sentiers 15:52,99

95 Wong, Kate 07 Des Sentiers 16:05,47

96 Sharp, Emma 07 Des Sentiers 16:39,87

97 Alladin, Nadia 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 16:47,30

98 Hamadia, Nour 07 Seraphin-Marion 16:50,99 102
99 Hersi, Hasna 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 16:54,60
100 Benyahia, Rihane 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 16:59,10
101 Mbikay, Amina 07 Trilles-des-bois 17:01,10
102 Ali, Marwa 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 17:09,95
103 Bernier-Collard, Sélina 07 Trilles-des-bois 17:16,47
104 Heisler, Amelia 07 Trilles-des-bois 17:22,49

105 Cambron, Madeleine 07 Trilles-des-bois 17:26,23
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106 Levesque, Kassandra 07 Jeanne-Sauve 18:57,03
1 Chen, Olivia 07 Michaelle-Jean 9:37,10 1
2 Boeck, Gabrielle 07 Le Prélude 9:58, 35 3
3 Fitzgerald, Lily-Rose 07 Francojeunesse 10:02,15 4
4 Parent, Liana 07 Seraphin-Marion 10:09,05 5
5 MacDonald, Isobel 07 Trilles-des-bois 10:28,76 7
6 Powis, Grace 07 Rose des Vents 10:38,42 13
7 Villeneuve, Emily 07 Rose des Vents 10:48,06 15
8 Lugert, Marla 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 10:56,08 17
9 Nash, Emma 07 Francojeunesse 11:03,42 18
10 Lefebvre, Béatrice 07 Trilles-des-bois 11:07,56 19
11 Larche, Daniella 07 Carrefour-Jeunesse 11:13,21 23
12 Cousineau, Evenlyn 07 Jeanne-Sauve 11:15,02 24
13 Ingram, Vanessa 07 Rose des Vents 11:16,83 25
14 Ngilinga, Umoja 07 Seraphin-Marion 11:19,59 27
15 Sargent, Delphine 07 Francojeunesse 11:20,43 28
16 Giroux, Gabrielle 07 Rose des Vents 11:22,99 30
17 Michaud, Maya 07 Trilles-des-bois 11:23,74 31
18 Castonguay, Lou-Ann 07 Riviere-Castor 11:31,67 35
19 Maranga, Martha 07 Michel-Dupuis 11:40,90 38
20 Bilodeau, Maya 07 Trilles-des-bois 11:43,57 39
21 Cherkaoui, Sirine 07 Francojeunesse 11:51,80 44
22 Criganuta, Bianca 07 Rose des Vents 11:53,41 45
23 Sougueh, Marwa 07 Marie-Curie 11:53,74 47
24 Racicot, Amelia 07 Francojeunesse 11:55,40 49
25 Fontaine-MacKinnon, Autu 07 Rose des Vents 11:57,15 50
26 davison, Elise 07 Francojeunesse 12:00, 68
27 Burke-Gueldner, Matilda 07 Trilles-des-bois 12:01,42 52
28 Marais, Béatrice 07 Trilles-des-bois 12:04,92
29 Baillairgé, Emma 07 Kanata 12:05,73
30 Stamm, Emma Lily 07 Rose des Vents 12:05,74
31 Mohr, Phoebe 07 Maurice-Lapointe 12:11,03 55
32 Chaaraoui, Lana 07 Michaelle-Jean 12:13,02 56
33 Kelly, Olivia 07 Trilles-des-bois 12:17,80
34 Grondin, Eve 07 Michaelle-Jean 12:17,96 58
35 Jasey, Jaleela 07 Michaelle-Jean 12:20,61 60
36 Veilleux, Allia 07 Francojeunesse 12:22,22
37 Lechleitner, Kiera 07 Riviere-Rideau 12:24,09
38 Bowie, Naima 07 Jeanne-Sauve 12:28,12 63
39 Samiel, Delina 07 Francojeunesse 12:28,34
40 Jiwa, Naila 07 Michel-Dupuis 12:39,00 64
41 Farid, Fathianna 07 Seraphin-Marion 12:47,25 67
42 Glandon, Isabel 08 L'Odyssée 12:48,73 68
43 Booker-Amyot, Sophie 07 L'Odyssée 12:49,37 69
44 Delhaes, Zoe 07 Francojeunesse 12:49,63
45 Armstrong, Edith 07 Francojeunesse 12:50,11
46 Albert, Shantie 07 L'Odyssée 12:54,72 73
47 Battou-Achab, Numide 07 Francojeunesse 12:58, 66
48 Screaton, Zoe 07 Francojeunesse 13:04,59
49 Yusuf, Fatima 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 13:10,78 75
50 Norrie, Kiera 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 13:20,62 77
51 Negeste, Niara 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 13:22,05
52 Montpetit, Mia 07 Rose des Vents 13:22,72
53 Crawford, Presley 07 Rose des Vents 13:31,00
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54 Whitton, Mariepier 07 Riviere-Castor 13:37,13 80
55 Jaama, Imaan 07 Marie-Curie 13:40,79 81
56 Schaaf Dahl, Livia 07 Trilles-des-bois 13:48,11
57 Bounnit, Ayah 07 Michaelle-Jean 13:51,14
58 Bouali, Sara 07 Trilles-des-bois 13:54,15
59 Jaffer, Heena 07 L'Odyssée 13:55,08
60 Saintable, Sara 07 Jeanne-Sauve 13:56,30 84
61 Houssein, Nermine 07 Francojeunesse 13:59,07
62 Laroche, Claire 07 Seraphin-Marion 14:01, 81 89
63 Daf Kadiata, Madeleine 07 Mauril Bélanger 14:02,94
64 Lamb, Rachel 07 Jeanne-Sauve 14:04,53 90
65 Thomas, Autumn 07 Michaelle-Jean 14:14,85
66 Greenfield, Paige 07 Equinoxe 14:24,08
67 Issa, Mariam 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 14:26,44
68 Patenaude-Marcil, Kassie 07 L'Académie 14:31,87 94
69 Lemay, Suzanne 07 Maurice-Lapointe 14:34,16
70 Petruska, Kasey 07 Maurice-Lapointe 14:35,33
71 Nabaa, Yara 08 L'Odyssée 14:39,32
72 Bernier, Zia 09 L'Odyssée 14:40,01
73 Thériault-Cummings, Juli 07 Michaelle-Jean 14:49,70
74 Legault, Kara 07 Riviere-Castor 14:51,00 97
75 Diotte, Annie-Claude 07 Carrefour-Jeunesse 15:13,11 98
76 Joseph, Teyanna 07 Michel-Dupuis 15:17,50 99
77 Prud'Homme, Anabelle 07 Carrefour-Jeunesse 15:18,75 100
78 Aldaqgaq, Fatena 07 Michel-Dupuis 15:23,00 101
79 Lee, Charlotte 07 Trilles-des-bois 15:23,23
80 Abdourachid, Fathia 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 15:24,81
81 Lomonte, Lola 07 Michaelle-Jean 15:25,95
82 Al Riffai, Sopheya 07 Trilles-des-bois 15:42,04
83 Cao, Paige 07 Michaelle-Jean 16:04,73
84 Li, Cathy 07 Michaelle-Jean 16:04,84
85 Brazeau, Julianne 07 Jeanne-Sauve 16:40,27
86 Gauthier, Arielle 07 L'Académie 16:53,57 103
87 Aitken, Erika 07 Maurice-Lapointe 16:53,93
88 Yusuf, Safa Gabrielle-Roy 17:06,58
89 Yussuf, Filsan 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 17:07,58
90 Ali Herab, Mayssanne 07 Marie-Curie 17:24,53 104
91 Zhou, elianne 07 Maurice-Lapointe 17:49,28
92 Wilmott, Bianka 07 Riviere-Castor 18:15,46 105
93 Dezort, Freyja 07 Trilles-des-bois 18:20,92
94 Barre, Araksan 07 Jeanne-Sauve 18:57,05
95 Matthews, Alexandra-Joy 07 Michel-Dupuis 19:04, 56
Event 3 Girls 2000 Meter CC 5e
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 Chen, Olivia 07 Michaelle-Jean 9:37,10 2 1
2 Boeck, Frédérique 07 Le Prélude 9:40, 96 1 2
3 Gambarotta, Sarah 07 Madeleine-de-Roybon 9:42,61 1
4 Boeck, Gabrielle 07 Le Prélude 9:58, 35 2 3
5 Fitzgerald, Lily-Rose 07 Francojeunesse 10:02,15 2 4
6 Parent, Liana 07 Seraphin-Marion 10:09,05 2 5
7 Royea, Summer 07 Le Prélude 10:12,73 1 6
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8 MacDonald, Isobel 07 Trilles-des-bois 10:28,76 2 7

9 Carroll, Isabelle 07 Francojeunesse 10:29, 33 1 8
10 Sabourin, Laurieve 07 Le Prélude 10:32,38 1 9
11 Young-Martin, Isla 07 Trilles-des-bois 10:33,32 1 10
12 Hussein, Zayna 07 Marie-Curie 10:36,50 1 11
13 Paquet, Camille 07 Michaelle-Jean 10:38, 36 1 12
14 Powis, Grace 07 Rose des Vents 10:38,42 2 13
15 Springate, Amanda 08 L'Odyssée 10:41,98 1 14
16 Villeneuve, Emily 07 Rose des Vents 10:48,006 2 15
17 desbarats, Jennifer 07 Francojeunesse 10:50,07 1 16
18 Lugert, Marla 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 10:56,08 2 17
19 Zaza, Farah 07 Madeleine-de-Roybon 11:01,40 1
20 Nash, Emma 07 Francojeunesse 11:03,142 2 18
21 Lefebvre, Béatrice 07 Trilles-des-bois 11:07,56 2 19
22 Hart, Nevaeh 07 Rose des Vents 11:10, 34 1 20
23 Pelletier, Tessa 07 Maurice-Lapointe 11:11,74 1 21
24 Sutherland, Kaillie 07 Le Prélude 11:12,55 1 22
25 Larche, Daniella 07 Carrefour-Jeunesse 11:13,21 2 23
26 Cousineau, Evenlyn 07 Jeanne-Sauve 11:15,02 2 24
27 Ingram, Vanessa 07 Rose des Vents 11:16,83 2 25
28 Pearce-Teed, Aislinn 07 Des Sentiers 11:17,07 1 26
29 Ngilinga, Umoja 07 Seraphin-Marion 11:19,59 2 27
30 Sargent, Delphine 07 Francojeunesse 11:20,43 2 28
31 Roumieh, Tala 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 11:22,70 1 29
32 Giroux, Gabrielle 07 Rose des Vents 11:22,99 2 30
33 Michaud, Maya 07 Trilles-des-bois 11:23,74 2 31
34 Joly, Chloé 07 Le Prélude 11:26,02 1 32
35 Bell, Sydney 07 Des Sentiers 11:27,27 1 33
36 Jung, Isabellel 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 11:29,79 1 34
37 Castonguay, Lou-Ann 07 Riviere-Castor 11:31,67 2 35
38 Kaya-Ilha, Océane 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 11:34,92 1 36
39 Meloche-Dubuc, Quenton 07 L'Odyssée 11:36,57 1 37
40 Maranga, Martha 07 Michel-Dupuis 11:40,90 2 38
41 Bilodeau, Maya 07 Trilles-des-bois 11:43,57 2 39
42 Kaya-Ilha, Eunice 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 11:45,48 1 40
43 Meunier, Brea 07 Carrefour-Jeunesse 11:47,85 1 41
44 Leduc, Corine 07 Des Sentiers 11:49, 306 1 42
45 Alexis, Katia 07 Maurice-Lapointe 11:50, 68 1 43
46 Cherkaoui, Sirine 07 Francojeunesse 11:51,80 2 44
47 Criganuta, Bianca 07 Rose des Vents 11:53,141 2 45
48 Credico, Riley 07 Trilles-des-bois 11:53,50 1 4o
49 Sougueh, Marwa 07 Marie-Curie 11:53,74 2 47
50 Moise, Jahzirah 07 Des Sentiers 11:54,11 1 48
51 Racicot, Amelia 07 Francojeunesse 11:55,40 2 49
52 Fontaine-MacKinnon, Autu 07 Rose des Vents 11:57,15 2 50
53 davison, Elise 07 Francojeunesse 12:00, 68 2
54 Nassrallah, Jinane 07 Michel-Dupuis 12:01,27 1 51
55 Burke-Gueldner, Matilda 07 Trilles-des-bois 12:01,142 2 52
56 Ivanko, Isabeau 07 L'Odyssée 12:04,04 1 53
57 Marais, Béatrice 07 Trilles-des-bois 12:04,92 2
58 Baillairgé, Emma 07 Kanata 12:05,73 2
59 Stamm, Emma Lily 07 Rose des Vents 12:05, 74 2
60 Bain, Mackay 07 L'Académie 12:09,95 1 54
61 Fournier, Audrey 07 Rose des Vents 12:10,03 1
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62 Mohr, Phoebe 07 Maurice-Lapointe 12:11,03 2 55
63 Chaaraoui, Lana 07 Michaelle-Jean 12:13,02 2 56
64 Lessard, Alexia 07 Jeanne-Sauve 12:14,19 1 57
65 Kelly, Olivia 07 Trilles-des-bois 12:17,80 2
66 Grondin, Eve 07 Michaelle-Jean 12:17,96 2 58
67 Williams-Guy, Emma 07 Des Sentiers 12:19, 88 1 59
68 Jasey, Jaleela 07 Michaelle-Jean 12:20,61 2 60
69 Berger, Sabrina 07 L'Académie 12:21,67 1 o6l
70 Veilleux, Allia 07 Francojeunesse 12:22,22 2
71 Lechleitner, Kiera 07 Riviere-Rideau 12:24,009 2
72 Richard, Camilia 07 Des Sentiers 12:26,31 1 62
73 Bowie, Naima 07 Jeanne-Sauve 12:28,12 2 63
74 Samiel, Delina 07 Francojeunesse 12:28,34 2
75 Marchand, Charlotte 07 Trilles-des-bois 12:33,51 1
76 Goertz, Sara 07 Trilles-des-bois 12:35,85 1
77 Jiwa, Naila 07 Michel-Dupuis 12:39,00 2 64
78 Patenaude, Eve 07 L'Académie 12:40,27 1 65
79 Roy, Jalia 07 Des Sentiers 12:42,60 1 66
80 Farid, Fathianna 07 Seraphin-Marion 12:47,25 2 67
81 Glandon, Isabel 08 L'Odyssée 12:48,73 2 68
82 Booker-Amyot, Sophie 07 L'Odyssée 12:49,37 2 69
83 Delhaes, Zoe 07 Francojeunesse 12:49,63 2
84 Armstrong, Edith 07 Francojeunesse 12:50,11 2
85 Ferron, Mélodie 07 Le Prélude 12:51,86 1 70
86 Daly, Evelyne 07 Michaelle-Jean 12:54,52 1 71
87 Nguyen, Minh 07 Michaelle-Jean 12:54,57 1 72
88 Albert, Shantie 07 L'Odyssée 12:54,72 2 73
89 Dhanoa, Lehra 07 Michaelle-Jean 12:55,009 1
90 Rinaldi, Emilia 07 Des Sentiers 12:55,67 1
91 Mohamed, Halima 07 Michaelle-Jean 12:56,44 1
92 Battou-Achab, Numide 07 Francojeunesse 12:58, 66 2
93 Huynh, Meagan 07 Michaelle-Jean 12:59,29 1
94 Farha, Maxine 07 Jeanne-Sauve 13:02,07 1 74
95 Screaton, Zoe 07 Francojeunesse 13:04,59 2
96 Yusuf, Fatima 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 13:10,78 2 75
97 Brando, Ella 07 Centre-Nord 13:12,20 1
98 Ide Arreh, Shyma 07 Marie-Curie 13:14,09 1 76
99 Lozaik, Batoul 07 Francojeunesse 13:19,42 1
100 Norrie, Kiera 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 13:20,62 2 77
101 Negeste, Niara 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 13:22,05 2
102 Leatha, Thomas Gabrielle-Roy 13:22,21 1
103 Nguyen, Briana 08 L'Odyssée 13:22,40 1 78
104 Montpetit, Mia 07 Rose des Vents 13:22,72 2
105 Bélanger, Mackenzie 07 Riviere-Rideau 13:27,94 1
106 Crawford, Presley 07 Rose des Vents 13:31,00 2
107 God, Soumeya 07 Seraphin-Marion 13:31,82 1 79
108 Pierre-Louis, Shekinah 07 Des Sentiers 13:33,02 1
109 Whitton, Mariepier 07 Riviere-Castor 13:37,13 2 80
110 Hang, Su 07 Kanata 13:38,91 1
111 Jaama, Imaan 07 Marie-Curie 13:40,79 2 81
112 Charbonneau-Mendez, Mich 07 Centre-Nord 13:41,50 1
113 Youssef, Hadeel 07 Michaelle-Jean 13:43,15 1
114 Khai, Yousra 07 Michaelle-Jean 13:45,12 1
115 Wallis, Katia 07 Le Prélude 13:46,19 1
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116 Abakar M, Aicha 07 Mauril Bélanger 13:47,25 1
117 Schaaf Dahl, Livia 07 Trilles-des-bois 13:48,11 2
118 Jaber, Sara 07 Michel-Dupuis 13:50,006 1 82
119 Wennerlind, Sophie 07 Michel-Dupuis 13:50,51 1 83
120 Bounnit, Ayah 07 Michaelle-Jean 13:51,14 2
121 Bouali, Sara 07 Trilles-des-bois 13:54,15 2
122 Jaffer, Heena 07 L'Odyssée 13:55,08 2
123 Saintable, Sara 07 Jeanne-Sauve 13:56,30 2 84
124 Roberts, Mabel 07 Riviere-Rideau 13:56,81 1
125 Sawer, Isabella 07 Trilles-des-bois 13:57,29 1
126 Ghazal, Layla 07 Maurice-Lapointe 13:57,39 1 85
127 Gilbert, Victoria 07 Maurice-Lapointe 13:57,53 1 86
128 Binette, Frederique 07 Maurice-Lapointe 13:58,65 1 87
129 Houssein, Nermine 07 Francojeunesse 13:59,07 2
130 Landry, Kaelyn 07 Maurice-Lapointe 14:01, 65 1 88
131 Laroche, Claire 07 Seraphin-Marion 14:01, 81 2 89
132 Shahin, Tong 07 Trilles-des-bois 14:02,83 1
133 Daf Kadiata, Madeleine 07 Mauril Bélanger 14:02,94 2
134 Lamb, Rachel 07 Jeanne-Sauve 14:04,53 2 90
135 Munive, Andrea 08 L'Odyssée 14:04, 064 1
136 Alsemlghi, Rahaf 07 Francojeunesse 14:05, 44 1
137 Nair, Nishta 07 Des Sentiers 14:08,57 1
138 Al Karmi, Daria 07 Michaelle-Jean 14:12,43 1
139 Hancock-LeFebour, Claire 07 Michaelle-Jean 14:14,20 1
140 Thomas, Autumn 07 Michaelle-Jean 14:14,85 2
141 Morin, Maya 07 Jeanne-Sauve 14:17,21 1 91
142 Stewart, Clara 07 Des Sentiers 14:18,53 1
143 Battou-Achab, Tanite 07 Francojeunesse 14:20,35 1
144 Campbell, Ana-Bella 07 Carrefour-Jeunesse 14:21,58 1 92
145 Sharp, Tegan 07 Des Sentiers 14:23,68 1
146 Aouda, Ghaidaa 07 Seraphin-Marion 14:24,06 1 93
147 Greenfield, Paige 07 Equinoxe 14:24,08 2
148 Issa, Mariam 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 14:26,44 2
149 Ducharme, Marie-Pier 07 Michaelle-Jean 14:29,35 1
150 Patenaude-Marcil, Kassie 07 L'Académie 14:31,87 2 94
151 Lemay, Suzanne 07 Maurice-Lapointe 14:34,16 2
152 Mahaman Moustapha, Nana- 08 L'Odyssée 14:35,27 1
153 Petruska, Kasey 07 Maurice-Lapointe 14:35,33 2
154 Katalayi, Channah 07 Riviere-Castor 14:35,47 1 95
155 Barry, Fatoumata 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 14:38,04 1
156 Nabaa, Yara 08 L'Odyssée 14:39,32 2
157 Bernier, Zia 09 L'Odyssée 14:40,01 2
158 Ghadban, Safiya 07 Michaelle-Jean 14:44,22 1
159 Arsenault-Beaulieu, Anab 07 Riviere-Castor 14:46,82 1 96
160 Tokdemir, Eda 07 Kanata 14:48,49 1
161 Thériault-Cummings, Juli 07 Michaelle-Jean 14:49,70 2
162 Legault, Kara 07 Riviere-Castor 14:51,00 2 97
163 Goulet, Sophie 07 Michaelle-Jean 14:53,84 1
164 Hussain, Sarah 07 Madeleine-de-Roybon 14:59, 90 1
165 Diotte, Annie-Claude 07 Carrefour-Jeunesse 15:13,11 2 98
166 Joseph, Teyanna 07 Michel-Dupuis 15:17,50 2 99
167 Prud'Homme, Anabelle 07 Carrefour-Jeunesse 15:18,75 2 100
168 Aldaggaq, Fatena 07 Michel-Dupuis 15:23,00 2 101
169 Lee, Charlotte 07 Trilles-des-bois 15:23,23 2
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170 Abdourachid, Fathia 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 15:24,81 2
171 Lomonte, Lola 07 Michaelle-Jean 15:25,95 2
172 Kane, Fatimata 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 15:30,57 1
173 Al Riffai, Sopheya 07 Trilles-des-bois 15:42,04 2
174 Schiissler, Kira 07 Riviere-Rideau 15:42,86 1
175 Plante, Mélodie 07 Des Sentiers 15:49,41 1
176 Paolino, Daphnee 07 Des Sentiers 15:52,99 1
177 Cao, Paige 07 Michaelle-Jean 16:04,73 2
178 Li, Cathy 07 Michaelle-Jean 16:04,84 2
179 Wong, Kate 07 Des Sentiers 16:05,47 1
180 Sharp, Emma 07 Des Sentiers 16:39,87 1
181 Brazeau, Julianne 07 Jeanne-Sauve 16:40,27 2
182 Alladin, Nadia 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 16:47,30 1
183 Hamadia, Nour 07 Seraphin-Marion 16:50,99 1 102
184 Gauthier, Arielle 07 L'Académie 16:53,57 2 103
185 Aitken, Erika 07 Maurice-Lapointe 16:53,93 2
186 Hersi, Hasna 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 16:54,60 1
187 Benyahia, Rihane 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 16:59,10 1
188 Mbikay, Amina 07 Trilles-des-bois 17:01,10 1
189 Yusuf, Safa Gabrielle-Roy 17:06,58 2
190 Yussuf, Filsan 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 17:07,58 2
191 Ali, Marwa 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 17:09,95 1
192 Bernier-Collard, Sélina 07 Trilles-des-bois 17:16,47 1
193 Heisler, Amelia 07 Trilles-des-bois 17:22,49 1
194 Ali Herab, Mayssanne 07 Marie-Curie 17:24,53 2 104
195 Cambron, Madeleine 07 Trilles-des-bois 17:26,23 1
196 Zhou, elianne 07 Maurice-Lapointe 17:49,28 2
197 Wilmott, Bianka 07 Riviere-Castor 18:15,46 2 105
198 Dezort, Freyja 07 Trilles-des-bois 18:20,92 2
199 Levesque, Kassandra 07 Jeanne-Sauve 18:57,03 1
200 Barre, Araksan 07 Jeanne-Sauve 18:57,05 2
201 Matthews, Alexandra-Joy 07 Michel-Dupuis 19:04, 56 2
Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
Results - Women
1 Le Prélude 71 2 6 9 22 32 70 3 2 3
Total Time: 53:04, 64
Average: 10:36,93
2 Francojeunesse 74 8 16 4 18 28 44 49 4 8
Total Time: 53:45,40
Average: 10:45,08
3 Rose des Vents 103 20 13 15 25 30 45 50 13 15
Total Time: 55:16, 64

Average: 11:03,33
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4 Trilles-des-bois 113 10 46 7 19 31 39 52 7 10
Total Time: 55:26,88
Average: 11:05,38

5 Charlotte-Lemieux 156 29 34 36 40 17 75 77 17 29
Total Time: 57:08,97
Average: 11:25,80

6 Des Sentiers 208 26 33 42 48 59 62 66 26 33
Total Time: 58:47,69
Average: 11:45,54

7 Michaelle-Jean 212 12 71 72 1 56 58 60 1 12
Total Time: 58:17,57
Average: 11:39,52

8 L'Odyssée 250 14 37 53 78 68 69 73 14 37
Total Time: 1:00:33,72
Average: 12:06,75

9 Seraphin-Marion 306 79 93 102 5 27 67 89 5 27
Total Time: 1:06:15,51
Average: 13:15,11

10 Jeanne-Sauve 309 57 74 91 24 63 84 90 24 57
Total Time: 1:03:16,61
Average: 12:39,33

11 Michel-Dupuis 318 51 82 83 38 64 99 101 38 51
Total Time: 1:04:01,74
Average: 12:48,35

12 Marie-Curie 319 11 76 47 81 104 11 47 76 81
Total Time: 1:06:49,65
Average: 13:21,93

13 Maurice-Lapointe 322 21 43 85 86 87 88 55 21 43
Total Time: 1:04:55,99
Average: 12:59,20

14 Carrefour-Jeunesse 354 41 92 23 98 100 23 41 92 98
Total Time: 1:07:54,50
Average: 13:34,90

15 L'Académie 377 54 61 65 94 103 54 61 65 94
Total Time: 1:08:37,33
Average: 13:43,47

16 Riviere-Castor 403 95 96 35 80 97 105 35 80 95

Total Time: 1:09:22,09
Average: 13:52,42
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Name Year School Finals Points
Results - Men

1 Brown, Justin 07 Francojeunesse 9:10,80 1
2 Okie, Hamdi-Ziad 07 Trilles-des-bois 9:15,07 2

3 Godin, Caleb 07 Carrefour-Jeunesse 9:15,92 3

4 Plessas-Azurduy, Mattias 07 Michaelle-Jean 9:19,15 4

5 Elwafi, Canaan 07 Des Sentiers 9:21,71 [

6 Follen-Charron, Etienne 07 Trilles-des-bois 9:22,22 7

7 Mayard, Noah 07 Michel-Dupuis 9:24,21 8

8 Houssein, Hamza Gabrielle-Roy 9:26,93 9

9 Quellet, Leo 07 Madeleine-de-Roybon 9:28,86 10
10 Yao, Joshua 07 Jeanne-Sauve 9:31,86 12
11 Haley, Grant 07 Rose des Vents 9:33,28 13
12 Potter, Benson 07 Maurice-Lapointe 9:33,067 14
13 Beauchamp, Samuel 07 L'Odyssée 9:35,35 15
14 Cinnani-Perez, Adriano 07 Le Prélude 9:38,91 16
15 Macwilliam, Robbie 07 Madeleine-de-Roybon 9:40,46 19
16 Koch, Jeremy 07 Trilles-des-bois 9:40,98 20
17 White, Jenson 07 Rose des Vents 9:41,28 21
18 Laird, Ashwin 07 Madeleine-de-Roybon 9:41,73 23
19 Mailloux, Colin 07 Des Sentiers 9:42,94 24
20 Legresley-Jolliet, Marek 08 L'Odyssée 9:46,90 25
21 Levesque, Félix 07 L'Odyssée 9:51,40 28
22 E1 Guarri, Iliass 09 L'Odyssée 9:58,17 31
23 Messager, Henry 07 Maurice-Lapointe 9:59,83 32
24 Jaouen, Theliau 07 Francojeunesse 10:01,16 34
25 Johnston-Henriquez, Vacy 07 Le Prélude 10:03,91 35
26 Nalan, Akksharan 07 Michaelle-Jean 10:07,54 38
27 Desbarats, Alexandre 07 Francojeunesse 10:08,55 39
28 Labrecque, Cayden 07 Rose des Vents 10:09,47 41
29 Abdi, Samaleh 07 Marie-Curie 10:15,85 42
30 Maxwell, Anael 07 Des Sentiers 10:15,89 43
31 Provencher, Kareem 07 L'Odyssée 10:16,40 44
32 Toope, Noah 07 Trilles-des-bois 10:16,75
33 Perras, Jeremy 07 Kanata 10:16,85 45
34 Serey-Cormier, Rafael 07 Michel-Dupuis 10:18,03 46
35 Griezic, Nathan 07 Michaelle-Jean 10:18,52 47
36 Safa, Mohamad 07 Michaelle-Jean 10:19,55 49
37 Loney, Aidan 07 Rose des Vents 10:21,07 50
38 Guttormson, Joshua 07 Kanata 10:25,30 51
39 Alexandre, Nathaniel 09 L'Odyssée 10:29,62
40 Verville, Charlie 07 Rose des Vents 10:32,55 54
41 Nour, Yousuf 07 Maurice-Lapointe 10:33,23 55
42 Mayden, Bryson 07 Carrefour-Jeunesse 10:40,27 59
43 Seabrook, Sébastien 07 Le Prélude 10:44,37 6l
44 Aiken, Ronin 07 Madeleine-de-Roybon 10:47,98 66
45 Roy, Olivier 07 Le Prélude 10:53,21 67
46 Andrews, Thomas 07 Madeleine-de-Roybon 10:56,89 69
47 Hemamouche, Amine 07 Jeanne-Sauve 11:00, 90 72
48 Dib, Anas Gabrielle-Roy 11:02,65 73
49 Dupuis, Félix 07 Marie-Curie 11:02,95 74
50 Mansouri, Ali 07 Madeleine-de-Roybon 11:03,32 75
51 carroll, Samuel 07 Francojeunesse 11:05,02



Louis-Riel High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 10:48 AM 2017-10-30 Page 2
Rencontre Cross-Country - 2016-10-05
Sports-CEPEO

Ottawa, ON
Results
....Event 4 Boys 2000 Meter CC 5e

52 Wiseman, Emmet 07 Trilles-des-bois 11:06,23

53 Duvadie, Vedant 07 Trilles-des-bois 11:09,75

54 Turmel, Anthony 07 Des Sentiers 11:14,16 77
55 Simon, Leonidas 07 Jeanne-Sauve 11:19,97

56 Trudeau, Xavier 07 Trilles-des-bois 11:20,65

57 Thibault, Mikael 07 Des Sentiers 11:24,13 85
58 Constable, Jacob 07 Des Sentiers 11:26,26 87
59 Kourouma, Imhotep 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 11:29,16 89
60 Zewdie, Isaiah 07 L'Odyssée 11:34,52

61 Moodie, Tommen 07 Francojeunesse 11:35,44

62 Ahmed, Tawfiqg 07 Des Sentiers 11:36,25 91
63 Lavergne, Maxime 07 Carrefour-Jeunesse 11:38,78 92
64 Lepage, Takoda 07 Madeleine-de-Roybon 11:45,21 94
65 Fortin, Jack 07 Kanata 11:46,98 95
66 Gauthier, Shane 07 Francojeunesse 11:48,50

67 Richer, Mathieu 07 Centre-Nord 11:54,56

68 Watt, Shadvontay 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 11:59,22 97
69 Leroux-Dicaire, Skylar 07 Carrefour-Jeunesse 12:03,65 98
70 Urro, Oskar 07 Trilles-des-bois 12:04,064

71 Daunais, Jacob 07 Francojeunesse 12:05,21

72 Messeguem, Hicham 07 Mauril Bélanger 12:05,98 99
73 Plante, Oliver 07 Des Sentiers 12:07,03

74 Tasse, William 07 Des Sentiers 12:18,82

75 Faci, Adam 07 Des Sentiers 12:20,56

76 Ali Mohamed, Hassan 07 Seraphin-Marion 12:37,13 104
77 Al Hariri, Riad 07 Marie-Curie 12:38,03

78 Ismail, Ayoub 07 Maurice-Lapointe 12:42,78 106
79 Lambert-deJong, Nathanie 07 Jeanne-Sauve 12:44,03

80 Lee, Tyler 07 Kanata 12:46,10

81 Balasubramaniam, Thilaks 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 12:49,29 109
82 Schnubb, Jonah 07 Michel-Dupuis 12:51,55 110
83 Gagou, Ibrahim 07 Seraphin-Marion 12:51,94 111
84 Earl, Nicholas 07 Madeleine-de-Roybon 12:55,75

85 Dia, Zakaria Gabrielle-Roy 12:57,65 112
86 Smith, Logan 07 Des Sentiers 13:00,72

87 Proulx, Nicholas 07 Des Sentiers 13:02,05

88 Wang, Yun-Chen 07 Michaelle-Jean 13:04,19

89 Paquette, Max 07 Michaelle-Jean 13:06,00

90 Duini, Niccolo 07 Trilles-des-bois 13:006,18

91 El-Husseini, Samih 07 Kanata 13:11,89

92 Couton, Nico 07 Madeleine-de-Roybon 13:13,95

93 Gougeon, Sebastien 07 Maurice-Lapointe 13:17,80 113
94 Letourneau, Kamil 07 Centre-Nord 13:20,95

95 Waite, Theodore 07 Trilles-des-bois 13:32,00

96 Camillo, Jamos 07 Des Sentiers 13:38,16

97 Kaddouh, Jawaad 07 Des Sentiers 13:44,47

98 Labiche, Luc-Etienne 07 Trilles-des-bois 13:49,82

99 MacMillan, Josh 07 L'Académie 13:58,20
100 Duval, Anthony 07 Des Sentiers 13:59,15
101 Al-Masri, Hussein 07 Marie-Curie 14:06, 65
102 Daher Mohamed, Hassan 07 Marie-Curie 14:11,48
103 Armstrong, Ryan 07 Jeanne-Sauve 14:15,22
104 Bouraleh, Gouled 07 Michaelle-Jean 14:17,86

105 Baddou, Younus 07 Kanata 14:19,406
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

1

O J o Uk W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Adam
Throne
William

Hassan,
Gander,
Gougeon,
Khreis, Danial
Samir, Abdullah
Khabiri, Essa
Noubissi, Ethan
Plaisimond, Joshua
Blaise, Caly
Attisso, Prince
Mohamed, Hamza
Naim, Hadi
Cadieux, Merrick
Kone, Abou Bakr
Doumbia, Mouhamad
Francis Lawrence,
Niass, Idrissa
Brake, Joshua

Aye Abdou, Mustapha
Mennier, Eliott
Dubuc, Xavier
Murray, Liam
Howson, Rasmus
Jolicoeur, Alexi
Arul-Nagesu, Velan
Kubelik, Luca
Aubin-Blais, Antoni
Lacroix, Félix
Habib, Ali
Parsonnage, Jason
Galbraith, Liam
Beland, Julien
Ismail, Abdallah
Griffin, Xavier
Dumond, Derek

El Saddik, Abdul
Ngameni, Aaron
Williams-Carriere,
Scales, Julian
Manning, Téo
Noél-Traoré, Alexandre
Adjafefa, Senami
Meade, Jaziah

Ismail, Kayse

Hoindo, Haheim

Bah, Saidou

Relling, Jaylani
Landriault, Simon
Beckett, Galen

Moser, William
Chartrand, Ashton
Mansour, Canaan
Blais, Mark

Rose, Matis

Tariqg

Trist

07
07
06
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
07

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
09
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

Ottawa, ON
Results

Des Sentiers 14
Trilles-des-bois 14
Des Sentiers 14
Charlotte-Lemieux 14
Charlotte-Lemieux 14
Seraphin-Marion 15
Marie-Curie 15
Mauril Bélanger 15
Mauril Bélanger 15
Charlotte-Lemieux 15
Marie-Curie 16
Marie-Curie 16
Trilles-des-bois 16
Maurice-Lapointe 16
Maurice-Lapointe 16
Charlotte-Lemieux 16
L'Odyssée 17
Michaelle-Jean 17
Charlotte-Lemieux 17
Trilles-des-bois 9
Jeanne-Sauve 9
Trilles-des-bois 9
Trilles-des-bois 9
Le Prélude 9
Kanata 9
Le Prélude 9
L'Odyssée 9
Trilles-des-bois 9
Gabrielle-Roy 9
L'Académie 10
Francojeunesse 10
Francojeunesse 10
Centre-Nord 10
Jeanne-Sauve 10
L'Odyssée 10
L'Odyssée 10
Carrefour-Jeunesse 10:
Trilles-des-bois 10:
Francojeunesse 10:
Trilles-des-bois 10
L'Odyssée 10:
Kanata 10:
Rose des Vents 10
Kanata 10
Rose des Vents 10:
Charlotte-Lemieux 10:
Marie-Curie 10:
Jeanne-Sauve 10:
Jeanne-Sauve 10:
Francojeunesse 10:
Jeanne-Sauve 10
Marie-Curie 10:
Trilles-des-bois 11:
L'Odyssée 11:

125,44
:40,82
44,88
:52,01
:55,51
:04,84
:10,70
124,49
:47,74
:59,406
:11,26
128,21
:30,19
:35,54
:37,60
:39,07
:40,25
:52,56
:52,72
:20,89
:31,51
:39,05
:39,34
:41,064
:47,93
:48,76
:54,56
:56,54
:59,97
:03,37
:04,58
:06,57
:07,58
:08,56
:19,43
122,44

26,41
26,72
28,08

:30, 65

33,97
34,07

136,69
:36,96

43,77
45,46
45,93
46,37
47,82
54,65

:58,52

58,66
00,88
03,15

118
119

120

11
17
18
22
26
27
29
30
33

36
37

40
48

52

53

56
57
58
60
62
63
64
65
68
70
71
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Rhéaume, Olivier
Davis, Ethan

Bettez, Camden
Boukari, Adam
Bédard, Maxime
Hassine, Ilyes
Fowler, David
Gnanamurugan, Kaarthic
Yusuf, Sharmarke
Hofstaetter, Anton
Blais, Adrien
Asfour, Adam

Gomez, Joaquin
Hijazi, Ziad
Avanesov, Domenic
Newport, William
Daoud, Ahmed
Wiseman, Samuel
Wisener, Benjamin
Dansou, Jean-David
Al-Akhali, Wisam
Goala, Adam
McArthur, Niam
Uwimana, Hakeem
Belwa, Gabriel
Malara, Xavier
Lkassbi, Adam
Bouhenna, Youcef
Al-Battah, Nawaf
Sauve-Pharand, Colin
Abdulkadir, Taha
Shalabi, Emad
Simpson, Vance
Germain, Lohan
Rudnicki, Evan
Haidar, Anas
Barry, Elgin
Anna, Guidel
Kisa, Marcus
Goulet-Blackmore,
Osman, Omar
Balishime, Obed
Djama, Hanad

El Rose, Mohamad
Van Torres, Nikolas
Burga, Andres
Strober, Eric

Janes, Lucas
El-Barbary, Omar
Sanger-Morris, Cameron
Elloumi, Ahmad
Kadouri, Said yasser
Campbell, Gabriel
Forbes, Sebastien

Samuel

08
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

07
07
07
07

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

Ottawa, ON
Results

L'Odyssée 11
Trilles-des-bois 11:
Michaelle-Jean 11:
Michel-Dupuis 11
Le Prélude 11
Michaelle-Jean 11:
Maurice-Lapointe 11:
Kanata 11
Marie-Curie 11:
Charlotte-Lemieux 11:
L'Odyssée 11:
Seraphin-Marion 11
Trilles-des-bois 11:
Marie-Curie 11:
Trilles-des-bois 11
Michaelle-Jean 11:
Gabrielle-Roy 11:
Trilles-des-bois 11:
Mauril Bélanger 11
Jeanne-Sauve 12:
Charlotte-Lemieux 12:
Gabrielle-Roy 12
Seraphin-Marion 12
Le Prélude 12:
Jeanne-Sauve 12:
Francojeunesse 12
Jeanne-Sauve 12:
Charlotte-Lemieux 12:
Marie-Curie 12:
Carrefour-Jeunesse 12
Michel-Dupuis 12:
Kanata 12:
Jeanne-Sauve 12
Trilles-des-bois 12:
L'Odyssée 12:
Kanata 13:
Trilles-des-bois 13:
Charlotte-Lemieux 13:
Trilles-des-bois 13:
L'Odyssée 13
Seraphin-Marion 13:
Seraphin-Marion 13:
Charlotte-Lemieux 13
Seraphin-Marion 13
Trilles-des-bois 14:
Jeanne-Sauve 14:
Seraphin-Marion 14:
Michaelle-Jean 14
Jeanne-Sauve 14:
Trilles-des-bois 14:
Charlotte-Lemieux 14
Mauril Bélanger 14:
L'Odyssée 14:
Francojeunesse 15:

:04, 66

09,26
11,42

:14,33
:14,95

15,84
16,08

:19,53

22,95
23,75
25,55

125,63

27,65
28,34

:28,73

35,45
43,60
53,04

158,76

02,09
07,03

:07,43
:11,81

11,88
14,57

:18,31

31,44
34,66
37,14

:45,59

48,89
49,38

:52,02

57,72
59,05
01,44
10,82
12,46
12,50

124,08

30,24
34,88

236,03
:58,55

03,64
03,85
12,42

13,97

20,76
28,34

:29,67

29,98
49,46
11,78

76
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

86

88

90
93

96

100

101
102

103
105
107
108

114
115

116

117
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Rencontre Cross-Country - 2016-10-05
Sports-CEPEO
Ottawa, ON

Results

....Event 4 Boys 2000 Meter CC 5e

90 Jocelyn, Ryan 07 Trilles-des-bois 15:28,20
91 Fournier, Zachary 07 L'Odyssée 15:28,84
92 Dumas, Mathieu 07 Michaelle-Jean 15:30, 96
93 Utovac, Simon 07 Trilles-des-bois 15:55,72
94 Lowa, Adam 07 Mauril Bélanger 16:58,95 121
95 Khan, Mohammad 07 Michel-Dupuis 17:12,48 122
96 Bache, Ayoub 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 18:23,52
Event 4 Boys 2000 Meter CC 5e
Name Year School Finals H# Points
1 Brown, Justin 07 Francojeunesse 9:10,80 1 1
2 Okie, Hamdi-Ziad 07 Trilles-des-bois 9:15,07 1 2
3 Godin, Caleb 07 Carrefour-Jeunesse 9:15,92 1 3
4 Plessas-Azurduy, Mattias 07 Michaelle-Jean 9:19,15 1 4
5 Mennier, Eliott 07 Trilles-des-bois 9:20,89 2 5
6 Elwafi, Canaan 07 Des Sentiers 9:21,71 1 6
7 Follen-Charron, Etienne 07 Trilles-des-bois 9:22,22 1 7
8 Mayard, Noah 07 Michel-Dupuis 9:24,21 1 8
9 Houssein, Hamza Gabrielle-Roy 9:26,93 1 9
10 Ouellet, Leo 07 Madeleine-de-Roybon 9:28,86 1 10
11 Dubuc, Xavier 07 Jeanne-Sauve 9:31,51 2 11
12 Yao, Joshua 07 Jeanne-Sauve 9:31,86 1 12
13 Haley, Grant 07 Rose des Vents 9:33,28 1 13
14 Potter, Benson 07 Maurice-Lapointe 9:33,67 1 14
15 Beauchamp, Samuel 07 L'Odyssée 9:35,35 1 15
16 Cinnani-Perez, Adriano 07 Le Prélude 9:38,91 1 16
17 Murray, Liam 07 Trilles-des-bois 9:39,05 2 17
18 Howson, Rasmus 07 Trilles-des-bois 9:39,34 2 18
19 Macwilliam, Robbie 07 Madeleine-de-Roybon 9:40,46 1 19
20 Koch, Jeremy 07 Trilles-des-bois 9:40,98 1 20
21 White, Jenson 07 Rose des Vents 9:41,28 1 21
22 Jolicoeur, Alexi 07 Le Prélude 9:41, 64 2 22
23 Laird, Ashwin 07 Madeleine-de-Roybon 9:41,73 1 23
24 Mailloux, Colin 07 Des Sentiers 9:42,94 1 24
25 Legresley-Jolliet, Marek 08 L'Odyssée 9:46,90 1 25
26 Arul-Nagesu, Velan 07 Kanata 9:47,93 2 26
27 Kubelik, Luca 07 Le Prélude 9:48,76 2 27
28 Levesque, Félix 07 L'Odyssée 9:51,40 1 28
29 Aubin-Blais, Antoni 08 L'Odyssée 9:54,56 2 29
30 Lacroix, Félix 07 Trilles-des-bois 9:56,54 2 30
31 E1 Guarri, Iliass 09 L'Odyssée 9:58,17 1 31
32 Messager, Henry 07 Maurice-Lapointe 9:59,83 1 32
33 Habib, Ali Gabrielle-Roy 9:59, 97 2 33
34 Jaouen, Theliau 07 Francojeunesse 10:01,16 1 34
35 Parsonnage, Jason 07 L'Académie 10:03, 37 2
36 Johnston-Henriquez, Vacy 07 Le Prélude 10:03,91 1 35
37 Galbraith, Liam 07 Francojeunesse 10:04,58 2 36
38 Beland, Julien 07 Francojeunesse 10:06,57 2 37
39 Nalan, Akksharan 07 Michaelle-Jean 10:07,54 1 38
40 Ismail, Abdallah 07 Centre-Nord 10:07,58 2
41 Desbarats, Alexandre 07 Francojeunesse 10:08,55 1 39
42 Griffin, Xavier 07 Jeanne-Sauve 10:08,56 2 40
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Sports-CEPEO

....Event 4 Boys 2000 Meter CC 5e

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Labrecque, Cayden
Abdi, Samaleh
Maxwell, Anael
Provencher, Kareem
Toope, Noah
Perras, Jeremy
Serey-Cormier,
Griezic, Nathan
Dumond, Derek
Safa, Mohamad
Loney, Aidan

El Saddik, Abdul
Guttormson, Joshua
Ngameni, Aaron
Williams-Carriere,
Scales, Julian
Alexandre, Nathaniel
Manning, Téo

Verville, Charlie
Nour, Yousuf
Noél-Traoré, Alexandre
Adjafefa, Senami
Meade, Jaziah

Ismail, Kayse

Mayden, Bryson

Hoindo, Haheim
Seabrook, Sébastien
Bah, Saidou

Relling, Jaylani
Landriault, Simon
Beckett, Galen

Aiken, Ronin

Roy, Olivier

Moser, William
Andrews, Thomas
Chartrand, Ashton
Mansour, Canaan

Blais, Mark
Hemamouche,
Dib, Anas
Dupuis, Félix
Rose, Matis
Mansouri, Ali
Rhéaume, Olivier
carroll, Samuel
Wiseman, Emmet
Davis, Ethan
Duvadie, Vedant
Bettez, Camden
Turmel, Anthony
Boukari, Adam
Bédard, Maxime
Hassine, Ilyes
Fowler, David

Rafael

Trist

Amine

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
09
07
07
07
09
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

07
07
07
08
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

Ottawa, ON
Results

Rose des Vents 10:
Marie-Curie 10:
Des Sentiers 10:
L'Odyssée 10
Trilles-des-bois 10:
Kanata 10:
Michel-Dupuis 10:
Michaelle-Jean 10
L'Odyssée 10:
Michaelle-Jean 10:
Rose des Vents 10:
L'Odyssée 10:
Kanata 10:
Carrefour-Jeunesse 10:
Trilles-des-bois 10
Francojeunesse 10:
L'Odyssée 10:
Trilles-des-bois 10
Rose des Vents 10:
Maurice-Lapointe 10:
L'Odyssée 10:
Kanata 10
Rose des Vents 10:
Kanata 10:
Carrefour-Jeunesse 10:
Rose des Vents 10
Le Prélude 10:
Charlotte-Lemieux 10:
Marie-Curie 10:
Jeanne-Sauve 10:
Jeanne-Sauve 10:
Madeleine-de-Roybon 10:
Le Prélude 10
Francojeunesse 10:
Madeleine-de-Roybon 10:
Jeanne-Sauve 10:
Marie-Curie 10:
Trilles-des-bois 11:
Jeanne-Sauve 11:
Gabrielle-Roy 11
Marie-Curie 11
L'Odyssée 11:
Madeleine-de-Roybon 11:
L'Odyssée 11
Francojeunesse 11:
Trilles-des-bois 11:
Trilles-des-bois 11:
Trilles—-des-bois 11
Michaelle-Jean 11:
Des Sentiers 11:
Michel-Dupuis 11
Le Prélude 11:
Michaelle-Jean 11:
Maurice-Lapointe 11:

09,47
15,85
15,89

116,40

16,75
16,85
18,03

:18,52

19,43
19,55
21,07
22,44
25,30
26,41

126,72

28,08
29,62

230,65

32,55
33,23
33,97

34,07

36,69
36,96
40,27

143,77

44,37
45,46
45,93
46,37
47,82
47,98

:53,21

54,65
56,89
58,52
58,66
00,88
00, 90

:02,65
:02,95

03,15
03,32

204, 66

05,02
06,23
09,26

:09,75

11,42
14,16

14,33

14,95
15,84
16,08

NNOMNDNNNEPENRPRPNNRPRPRPNNEPENPRPRPRPEPENNMNMNNMERENMRERERNDMNDNDNDERENMERENDDDNDSRERPNNERENDNMNNNERENNRRRPNNRERRRR R BR

41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52

53

54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74

75

76
77
78
79
80
81
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Ottawa, ON
Results
....Event 4 Boys 2000 Meter CC 5e

97 Gnanamurugan, Kaarthic 07 Kanata 11:19,53 2 82

98 Simon, Leonidas 07 Jeanne-Sauve 11:19,97 1

99 Trudeau, Xavier 07 Trilles-des-bois 11:20, 65 1
100 Yusuf, Sharmarke 07 Marie-Curie 11:22,95 2 83
101 Hofstaetter, Anton 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 11:23,75 2 84
102 Thibault, Mikael 07 Des Sentiers 11:24,13 1 85
103 Blais, Adrien 07 L'Odyssée 11:25,55 2
104 Asfour, Adam 07 Seraphin-Marion 11:25,63 2 86
105 Constable, Jacob 07 Des Sentiers 11:26,26 1 87
106 Gomez, Joaquin 07 Trilles-des-bois 11:27,65 2
107 Hijazi, Ziad 07 Marie-Curie 11:28,34 2 88
108 Avanesov, Domenic 07 Trilles-des-bois 11:28,73 2
109 Kourouma, Imhotep 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 11:29,16 1 89
110 Zewdie, Isaiah 07 L'Odyssée 11:34,52 1
111 Moodie, Tommen 07 Francojeunesse 11:35,44 1
112 Newport, William 07 Michaelle-Jean 11:35,45 2 90
113 Ahmed, Tawfig 07 Des Sentiers 11:36,25 1 91
114 Lavergne, Maxime 07 Carrefour-Jeunesse 11:38,78 1 92
115 Daoud, Ahmed Gabrielle-Roy 11:43,60 2 93
116 Lepage, Takoda 07 Madeleine-de-Roybon 11:45,21 1 94
117 Fortin, Jack 07 Kanata 11:46,98 1 95
118 Gauthier, Shane 07 Francojeunesse 11:48,50 1
119 Wiseman, Samuel 07 Trilles-des-bois 11:53,04 2
120 Richer, Mathieu 07 Centre-Nord 11:54,56 1
121 Wisener, Benjamin 07 Mauril Bélanger 11:58,76 2 96
122 Watt, Shadvontay 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 11:59,22 1 97
123 Dansou, Jean-David 07 Jeanne-Sauve 12:02,009 2
124 Leroux-Dicaire, Skylar 07 Carrefour-Jeunesse 12:03,65 1 98
125 Urro, Oskar 07 Trilles-des-bois 12:04, 64 1
126 Daunais, Jacob 07 Francojeunesse 12:05,21 1
127 Messeguem, Hicham 07 Mauril Bélanger 12:05,98 1 99
128 Al-Akhali, Wisam 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 12:07,03 2 100
129 Plante, Oliver 07 Des Sentiers 12:07,03 1
130 Goala, Adam Gabrielle-Roy 12:07,43 2 101
131 McArthur, Niam 07 Seraphin-Marion 12:11,81 2 102
132 Uwimana, Hakeem 07 Le Prélude 12:11,88 2
133 Belwa, Gabriel 07 Jeanne-Sauve 12:14,57 2
134 Malara, Xavier 07 Francojeunesse 12:18,31 2
135 Tasse, William 07 Des Sentiers 12:18,82 1
136 Faci, Adam 07 Des Sentiers 12:20,56 1
137 Lkassbi, Adam 07 Jeanne-Sauve 12:31,44 2
138 Bouhenna, Youcef 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 12:34,66 2 103
139 Ali Mohamed, Hassan 07 Seraphin-Marion 12:37,13 1 104
140 Al-Battah, Nawaf 07 Marie-Curie 12:37,14 2 105
141 Al Hariri, Riad 07 Marie-Curie 12:38,03 1
142 Ismail, Ayoub 07 Maurice-Lapointe 12:42,78 1 106
143 Lambert-deJong, Nathanie 07 Jeanne-Sauve 12:44,03 1
144 Sauve-Pharand, Colin 07 Carrefour-Jeunesse 12:45,59 2 107
145 Lee, Tyler 07 Kanata 12:46,10 1
146 Abdulkadir, Taha 07 Michel-Dupuis 12:48,89 2 108
147 Balasubramaniam, Thilaks 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 12:49,29 1 109
148 Shalabi, Emad 07 Kanata 12:49, 38 2
149 Schnubb, Jonah 07 Michel-Dupuis 12:51,55 1 110
150 Gagou, Ibrahim 07 Seraphin-Marion 12:51,94 1 111
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Results
....Event 4 Boys 2000 Meter CC 5e
151 Simpson, Vance 07 Jeanne-Sauve 12:52,02 2
152 Earl, Nicholas 07 Madeleine-de-Roybon 12:55,75 1
153 Dia, Zakaria Gabrielle-Roy 12:57,65 1 112
154 Germain, Lohan 07 Trilles-des-bois 12:57,72 2
155 Rudnicki, Evan 07 L'Odyssée 12:59,05 2
156 Smith, Logan 07 Des Sentiers 13:00,72 1
157 Haidar, Anas 07 Kanata 13:01, 44 2
158 Proulx, Nicholas 07 Des Sentiers 13:02,05 1
159 Wang, Yun-Chen 07 Michaelle-Jean 13:04,19 1
160 Paquette, Max 07 Michaelle-Jean 13:06,00 1
161 Duini, Niccolo 07 Trilles-des-bois 13:06,18 1
162 Barry, Elgin 07 Trilles-des-bois 13:10,82 2
163 El-Husseini, Samih 07 Kanata 13:11,89 1
164 Anna, Guidel 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 13:12,46 2
165 Kisa, Marcus 07 Trilles-des-bois 13:12,50 2
166 Couton, Nico 07 Madeleine-de-Roybon 13:13,95 1
167 Gougeon, Sebastien 07 Maurice-Lapointe 13:17,80 1 113
168 Letourneau, Kamil 07 Centre-Nord 13:20,95 1
169 Goulet-Blackmore, Samuel 08 L'Odyssée 13:24,08 2
170 Osman, Omar 07 Seraphin-Marion 13:30,24 2 114
171 Waite, Theodore 07 Trilles-des-bois 13:32,00 1
172 Balishime, Obed 07 Seraphin-Marion 13:34,88 2 115
173 Djama, Hanad 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 13:36,03 2
174 Camillo, Jamos 07 Des Sentiers 13:38,16 1
175 Kaddouh, Jawaad 07 Des Sentiers 13:44,47 1
176 Labiche, Luc-Etienne 07 Trilles-des-bois 13:49,82 1
177 MacMillan, Josh 07 L'Académie 13:58,20 1
178 E1 Rose, Mohamad 07 Seraphin-Marion 13:58,55 2 116
179 Duval, Anthony 07 Des Sentiers 13:59,15 1
180 Van Torres, Nikolas 07 Trilles-des-bois 14:03, 64 2
181 Burga, Andres 07 Jeanne-Sauve 14:03,85 2
182 Al-Masri, Hussein 07 Marie-Curie 14:06, 65 1
183 Daher Mohamed, Hassan 07 Marie-Curie 14:11,48 1
184 Strober, Eric 07 Seraphin-Marion 14:12,42 2
185 Janes, Lucas 07 Michaelle-Jean 14:13,97 2
186 Armstrong, Ryan 07 Jeanne-Sauve 14:15,22 1
187 Bouraleh, Gouled 07 Michaelle-Jean 14:17,86 1
188 Baddou, Younus 07 Kanata 14:19,46 1
189 El-Barbary, Omar 07 Jeanne-Sauve 14:20,76 2
190 Hassan, Adam 07 Des Sentiers 14:25,44 1
191 Sanger-Morris, Cameron 07 Trilles-des-bois 14:28,34 2
192 Elloumi, Ahmad 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 14:29,67 2
193 Kadouri, Said yasser 07 Mauril Bélanger 14:29,98 2 117
194 Gander, Throne 07 Trilles-des-bois 14:40,82 1
195 Gougeon, William 06 Des Sentiers 14:44,88 1
196 Campbell, Gabriel 07 L'Odyssée 14:49, 46 2
197 Khreis, Danial 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 14:52,01 1
198 Samir, Abdullah 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 14:55,51 1
199 Khabiri, Essa 07 Seraphin-Marion 15:04, 84 1
200 Noubissi, Ethan 07 Marie-Curie 15:10,70 1
201 Forbes, Sebastien 07 Francojeunesse 15:11,78 2
202 Plaisimond, Joshua 07 Mauril Bélanger 15:24,49 1 118
203 Jocelyn, Ryan 07 Trilles-des-bois 15:28,20 2
204 Fournier, Zachary 07 L'Odyssée 15:28,84 2
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Results
....Event 4 Boys 2000 Meter CC 5e
205 Dumas, Mathieu 07 Michaelle-Jean 15:30, 96 2
206 Blaise, Caly 07 Mauril Bélanger 15:47,74 1 119
207 Utovac, Simon 07 Trilles-des-bois 15:55,72 2
208 Attisso, Prince 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 15:59, 406 1
209 Mohamed, Hamza 07 Marie-Curie 16:11,26 1
210 Naim, Hadi 07 Marie-Curie 16:28,21 1
211 Cadieux, Merrick 07 Trilles-des-bois 16:30,19 1
212 Kone, Abou Bakr 07 Maurice-Lapointe 16:35,54 1 120
213 Doumbia, Mouhamad 07 Maurice-Lapointe 16:37,60 1
214 Francis Lawrence, Tariqg 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 16:39,07 1
215 Lowa, Adam 07 Mauril Bélanger 16:58,95 2 121
216 Khan, Mohammad 07 Michel-Dupuis 17:12,48 2 122
217 Niass, Idrissa 08 L'Odyssée 17:40,25 1
218 Brake, Joshua 07 Michaelle-Jean 17:52,56 1
219 Aye Abdou, Mustapha 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 17:52,72 1
220 Bache, Ayoub 07 Charlotte-Lemieux 18:23,52 2
Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
Results - Men
1 Trilles-des-bois 51 2 7 20 5 17 18 30 2 5
Total Time: 47:18,21
Average: 9:27,65
2 L'Odyssée 143 15 25 28 31 44 29 48 15 25
Total Time: 49:28,22
Average: 9:53, 65
3 Francojeunesse 147 1 34 39 36 37 53 68 1 34
Total Time: 49:31, 66
Average: 9:54, 34
4 Rose des Vents 179 13 21 41 50 54 57 60 13 21
Total Time: 50:17,65
Average: 10:03,53
5 Madeleine-de-Roybon 187 10 19 23 66 69 75 94 10 19
Total Time: 50:35,92
Average: 10:07,19
6 Jeanne-Sauve 199 12 72 11 40 64 65 70 11 12
Total Time: 50:59,20
Average: 10:11, 84
7 Le Prélude 201 16 35 61 67 22 27 79 16 22
Total Time: 51:02,04
Average: 10:12,41
8 Michaelle-Jean 214 4 38 47 49 76 80 90 4 38
Total Time: 51:16,18
Average: 10:15, 24
9 Des Sentiers 235 6 24 43 77 85 87 91 6 24
Total Time: 51:58,83

Average: 10:23,77



Louis-Riel High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 10:48 AM 2017-10-30 Page 10
Rencontre Cross-Country - 2016-10-05
Sports-CEPEO

Ottawa, ON
Results
....Event 4 Boys 2000 Meter CC 5e
10 Kanata 273 45 51 95 26 56 58 82 26 45
Total Time: 52:51,13
Average: 10:34,23
11 Carrefour-Jeunesse 304 3 59 92 98 52 107 3 52 59
Total Time: 54:05,03
Average: 10:49,01
12 Gabrielle-Roy 320 9 73 112 33 93 101 9 33 73
Total Time: 55:10,80
Average: 11:02,16
13 Maurice-Lapointe 320 14 32 55 106 113 120 81 14 32
Total Time: 56:07,31
Average: 11:13,47
14 Marie-Curie 333 42 74 63 71 83 88 105 42 63
Total Time: 54:26,34
Average: 10:53,27
15 Michel-Dupuis 350 8 46 110 78 108 122 8 46 78
Total Time: 56:37,01
Average: 11:19,41
16 Charlotte-Lemieux 441 89 97 109 62 84 100 103 62 84
Total Time: 58:26,88
Average: 11:41,38
17 Seraphin-Marion 517 104 111 86 102 114 115 116 86 102
Total Time: 1:02:36,75
Average: 12:31,35

18 Mauril Belanger (Trillium 549 99 118 119 96 117 121 96 99 117
Total Time: 1:09:46,95
Average: 13:57,39
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Results
Event 5 Girls 2000 Meter CC 6e
Name Year School Finals Points
Results - Women

1 Lemon, Bianca 06 Francojeunesse 9:17,58 1
2 Bessens, Jasmine 06 Trilles-des-bois 9:35,87 2
3 Milette, Maude 06 Rose des Vents 9:39,49

4 Elias, Julianne 06 Le Prélude 9:40,19 3
5 Byrne, Amy 06 Des Sentiers 9:44,41 4
6 Cote-Clemens, Summer 06 Equinoxe 9:55,53 5
7 Audet-Welke, Simone 06 Trilles-des-bois 9:58,62 6
8 Wallis, Bianca 06 Le Prélude 10:01,15 7
9 Felhaber, Reegan 06 Equinoxe 10:07,02 8
10 Austin, Calya 06 Michaelle-Jean 10:15,70 9
11 Thauvette, Janie 06 Carrefour-Jeunesse 10:19,62 10
12 Patterson, Kaiya 06 Riviere-Castor 10:23,54 11
13 Corriveau, Emmi 06 Equinoxe 10:24,93 12
14 Leffers, Vera 06 Francojeunesse 10:27,13 13
15 Corriveau, Erika 06 Equinoxe 10:27,45 14
16 Hewitt, Keira 06 Kanata 10:30,78 15
17 Bogoreh, Deksane 06 Marie-Curie 10:30,90 16
18 Edginton, Karina 06 L'Académie 10:31,71 17
19 Nunez, Julia 06 Des Sentiers 10:33,75 18
20 Lassoued, Emna 06 Jeanne-Sauve 10:38,40 19
21 Matte, Eliane 06 Trilles-des-bois 10:48, 88 20
22 Credico, Anika 06 Trilles-des-bois 10:49,57 21
23 Gauthier, Alexia 06 Francojeunesse 10:49,59 22
24 Landry, Reese 06 Kanata 10:52,84 23
25 E1 Abdi, Dounia Gabrielle-Roy 10:59, 60
26 Raoux, Isabel 06 Kanata 11:05, 96 24
27 Awada, Sarah 06 Le Prélude 11:07,83 25
28 Muller, Cloé 06 Le Prélude 11:08,32 26
29 Elmi, Shakira 06 Charlotte-Lemieux 11:10,60 27
30 Wann, Lamarana 06 Francojeunesse 11:13,54 28
31 Rafei, Heba 06 Kanata 11:15, 96 29
32 Léger, Vicky 06 L'Académie 11:21,08 30
33 Osman, Maleeka 06 Maurice-Lapointe 11:33,37
34 Diamond, Eden 06 Kanata 11:34,93 31
35 Roberts, Melanie 06 Charlotte-Lemieux 11:35,36 32
36 Galbraith, Hayley 06 Francojeunesse 11:36,29 33
37 Dayal, Kamayah 06 Des Sentiers 11:37,04 34
38 Leblanc, Audrey 06 Des Sentiers 11:41,72 35
39 Goddard, Chelsea 06 Michel-Dupuis 11:43,91 36
40 Holmes, Brooke 06 Riviere-Castor 11:45,14 37
41 Joiner, Carolyn 06 Riviere-Castor 11:52,02 38
42 Turgeon, Jasmine 06 Riviere-Castor 11:52,05 39
43 Jean, Fihanna 06 Jeanne-Sauve 11:54,30 40
44 Souleiman, Tahany 07 L'Odyssée 11:54,98 41
45 Muboyayi, Léa 06 Le Prélude 12:01,69 42
46 Remigio, Talia 06 Michaelle-Jean 12:02,30 43
47 Perry, Mikaela 06 Riviere-Castor 12:05,26 44
48 Albany, Safia 06 Le Prélude 12:06,29 45
49 Tucker, Victoria 06 Michaelle-Jean 12:07,41 46
50 Prost, Constance 06 Le Prélude 12:07,61 47

51 Vadon, Andrea 06 Le Prélude 12:07,78



Louis-Riel High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 10:48 AM 2017-10-30 Page 2
Rencontre Cross-Country - 2016-10-05
Sports-CEPEO

Ottawa, ON
Results
....Event 5 Girls 2000 Meter CC 6e

52 Ali Abdi, Maryam 06 Maurice-Lapointe 12:08,33

53 Diorio, Fia 06 Trilles-des-bois 12:09,87 48
54 Al-Sallak, Jude 06 Kanata 12:16, 34 49
55 Courchaine, Tea 06 Jeanne-Sauve 12:17,12 50
56 Campeau, Eve-Sophie 06 L'Académie 12:19,14 51
57 Li, Miranda 06 Kanata 12:19,37 52
58 Nguyen-Roos, Sasha 06 Charlotte-Lemieux 12:20,41 53
59 Pharand, Sophie 06 Francojeunesse 12:29,72 54
60 Ly, Ava 06 Charlotte-Lemieux 12:32,17 55
61 Richer, Alexianne 06 Trilles-des-bois 12:33, 64 56
62 Rodrigues-Meagher, Ariel 07 L'Odyssée 12:37,67 57
63 Richardson-Gingras, Lail 06 Trilles-des-bois 12:39,27 58
64 Miftah, Aya 06 Charlotte-Lemieux 12:40,24 59
65 Mekraldi, Sabrina 06 Kanata 12:40,86

66 Nieman, Tiana 06 Equinoxe 12:41,71 60
67 Brazeau, Liliane 06 Riviere-Castor 12:42,91 61
68 McAllister, Madeleine 06 Kanata 12:43,87

69 Conrad, Gabrielle 06 Trilles-des-bois 12:44,56

70 Lakzit, Sarah 06 Kanata 12:47,31

71 Cuddihy, Evelyn 06 Centre-Nord 12:48,68

72 Omar, Ikhlas 06 Seraphin-Marion 12:51,79 62
73 Seguin, Caroline 06 Jeanne-Sauve 12:56,00 63
74 Hamilton, Melany 06 Maurice-Lapointe 12:57,35

75 Jelly, Maggie 06 Carrefour-Jeunesse 13:02,13 64
76 Bedi, Anita 06 Rose des Vents 13:03,18

77 Desnoyers, Michelle 06 Carrefour-Jeunesse 13:05,58 65
78 Jelly, Emma 06 Carrefour-Jeunesse 13:06,58 06
79 Jones-Mckay, Erica 06 Trilles-des-bois 13:07,97

80 Keeler, Emily 06 Rose des Vents 13:09,32

81 Wennerlind, Norah 06 Michel-Dupuis 13:11,82 67
82 England, Mimi 06 Trilles-des-bois 13:12,42

83 Saoud, Nadine 06 Seraphin-Marion 13:14,10 68
84 Osman, Raysan 06 Seraphin-Marion 13:14,63 69
85 Chartrand, Brianna 08 L'Odyssée 13:15,99 70
86 Parker, Mireille 06 Riviere-Castor 13:20,16 71
87 Drouin, Emanuelle 08 L'Odyssée 13:25,43 72
88 Harriz, Zaynah 06 Trilles-des-bois 13:25,63

89 Ryan, Renee 06 Riviere-Castor 13:27,10

90 Grace, Abby 06 Madeleine-de-Roybon 13:28,28

91 Alain, Maylea 06 Le Prélude 13:28,99

92 Villeneuve, Kate 06 Michaelle-Jean 13:29,94 73
93 Henderson, Brianna 06 Des Sentiers 13:38,36 74
94 Pollock, Aidan 06 Jeanne-Sauve 13:39,04 75
95 Poll, Charlotte 06 Des Sentiers 13:41,064 76
96 Wong, Abigail 06 Des Sentiers 13:42,82 77
97 Riddell, Olivia 06 Carrefour-Jeunesse 13:44,97 78
98 Barry, Aissata 06 Seraphin-Marion 13:45,22 79
99 McKee, Sophie 06 Des Sentiers 13:45,97
100 Trepanier, Mia 06 Seraphin-Marion 13:51,30 80
101 Hussein, Fatima Gabrielle-Roy 13:51,75
102 Aden, Zeinab 06 Seraphin-Marion 13:53,81 81
103 Rostenne, Johanna 06 Trilles-des-bois 13:55,43
104 Oger, Juliette 06 Trilles-des-bois 14:07, 38

105 Goulet, Anavik 06 Jeanne-Sauve 14:17,91 82
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106 Elijayashi, Shaima 06 Michaelle-Jean 14:18,71 83
107 Kundwa Habimana, Noella 06 Michaelle-Jean 14:19, 26 84
108 Abukar, Ziham 06 Jeanne-Sauve 14:21,66 85
109 Duhig, Rebekah 06 Jeanne-Sauve 14:24,03
110 St-Armand, Brielle 06 Trilles-des-bois 14:27,47
111 Mulroney, Abigail 06 Trilles-des-bois 14:27,50
112 Léger, Sophie 06 L'Académie 14:32,24 86
113 Crandall, Ciara 06 L'Académie 14:33,19 87
114 Marleau-Bériault, Nathal 06 L'Académie 14:35,08 88
115 Badar, Yasmin 06 Des Sentiers 14:35,41
116 Jung, Amelia 06 Charlotte-Lemieux 14:37,18 89
117 Aubin, Sarah 06 L'Académie 14:37,95 90
118 Waldroff, Hannah 06 Riviere-Rideau 14:40,44
119 Beauchamp-Lacelle, Logan 06 L'Académie 14:47,26
120 Elder, Dannika 06 L'Académie 14:49,34
121 Albbakhe, Sedra 06 Charlotte-Lemieux 14:49,54 91
122 Aleebux, Uzma 08 L'Odyssée 14:50,91 92
123 Sunohara, Cassandra 06 Seraphin-Marion 14:53,31 93
124 Mason, Hannah 06 Trilles-des-bois 15:00,23
125 Lachapelle, Melie 06 Jeanne-Sauve 15:03, 68
126 Chalifour-Johnson, Lucie 06 Trilles-des-bois 15:04,32
127 Pigeon, Elise 06 Trilles-des-bois 15:07,22
128 Legault, Louisa 06 Trilles-des-bois 15:07,27
129 Nsengiyuymva, Amina 06 Marie-Curie 15:12,45 94
130 Nsoki, Helena 06 Des Sentiers 15:13,93
131 Saintil, Monica 06 Charlotte-Lemieux 15:18,16
132 Allaham, Ayah 06 Jeanne-Sauve 15:18,19
133 Ahmad, Tashfa 06 Des Sentiers 15:19,19
134 Abdulmajeed, Sara 06 Marie-Curie 15:27,54 95
135 Daff, Fatoumata 06 Seraphin-Marion 15:45,82
136 Mohammad, Aswan 06 Marie-Curie 15:58,71 96
137 Bayaa, Seren 06 Michel-Dupuis 16:04,49 97
138 Cheikh El-Zein, Jenna 06 Michel-Dupuis 16:29,90 98
139 Kehler, Esther 06 Michel-Dupuis 16:31,97 99
140 Benahmed, Sakina 06 Jeanne-Sauve 16:51,47
141 Kinja, Catriona 06 Francojeunesse 17:07,08 100
142 Davis, Alexa 06 Trilles-des-bois 17:07,406
143 Koyanagi, Kendall 06 Marie-Curie 17:08,02 101
144 Van Exan, Sara 06 Jeanne-Sauve 17:23,62
145 Longang, Anne-Carmelle 06 Seraphin-Marion 17:26,00
146 Mahar, Grace 06 L'Odyssée 17:30,39 102
147 Perkins, Kyanah 06 Seraphin-Marion 17:38,60
148 Charrette, Angelina 06 Jeanne-Sauve 17:47,63
149 Regnier, Lillian 07 L'Odyssée 17:51,14 103
150 Gargouri, Cyrine 06 Seraphin-Marion 18:02,28
151 Lai, Naomi 06 Charlotte-Lemieux 18:09,29
152 Michel, Genevieve 06 Seraphin-Marion 18:13,02
153 Vyizigiro, Esta 06 Seraphin-Marion 18:17,23
154 Leclair, Krystal 06 Charlotte-Lemieux 18:20,45
155 Labrosse-Joncas, Charlot 06 Trilles-des-bois 18:23,05
156 Jennings, Cléa 07 L'Odyssée 18:29,10
157 Shangai, Marwah 06 Charlotte-Lemieux 18:32,75
158 Ghazal, Sidra 06 Charlotte-Lemieux 18:38,92

159 Abbari, Rania 06 Charlotte-Lemieux 18:45,89
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160 Alawad, Boshra 06 Seraphin-Marion 18:47,44
161 Mohamed, Souheyla 06 Seraphin-Marion 18:51,94
162 Asselin, Leila Rose 06 Michaelle-Jean 18:56,96 104
163 Osman, Soumeya 06 Charlotte-Lemieux 19:43,71
164 Collin, Maya 06 Trilles-des-bois 21:26,56
165 Nasr, Aurélia 06 Trilles-des-bois 21:27,81
166 Montgomery, Abigail 06 Trilles-des-bois 21:34,24
Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
Results - Women
1 Francojeunesse 97 1 13 22 28 33 54 100
Total Time: 53:24,13
Average: 10:40,83
2 Trilles-des-bois 97 2 [ 20 21 48 56 58
Total Time: 53:22,81
Average: 10:40,57
3 Equinoxe 99 5 8 12 14 60
Total Time: 53:36, 64
Average: 10:43,33
4 Le Prélude 103 3 7 25 26 42 45 47
Total Time: 53:59,18
Average: 10:47,84
5 Kanata 122 15 23 24 29 31 49 52
Total Time: 55:20,47
Average: 11:04,10
6 Des Sentiers 165 4 18 34 35 74 76 77
Total Time: 57:15,28
Average: 11:27,06
7 Riviere-Castor 169 11 37 38 39 44 6l 71
Total Time: 57:58,01
Average: 11:35,061
8 Charlotte-Lemieux 226 27 32 53 55 59 89 91
Total Time: 1:00:18,78
Average: 12:03,76
9 Jeanne-Sauve 247 19 40 50 63 75 82 85
Total Time: 1:01:24,86
Average: 12:16,98
10 Michaelle-Jean 254 9 43 46 73 83 84 104
Total Time: 1:02:14,006
Average: 12:26,82
11 L'Académie 271 17 30 51 86 87 88 90
Total Time: 1:03:17,36
Average: 12:39,48
12 Carrefour-Jeunesse 283 10 64 65 66 78

Total Time: 1:03:18,88
Average: 12:39,78
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13 L'Odyssée 332 41 57 70 72 92 102 103
Total Time: 1:06:04,098
Average: 13:13,00
14 Seraphin-Marion 358 62 68 69 79 80 81 93
Total Time: 1:06:57,04
Average: 13:23,41
15 Michel-Dupuis 397 36 67 97 98 99
Total Time: 1:14:02,09
Average: 14:48,42
16 Marie-Curie 402 16 94 95 96 101

Total Time: 1:14:17,62
Average: 14:51,53
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Event 6 Boys 2000 Meter CC 6e
Name Year School Finals Points
Results - Men

1 Carrier, Antoine 06 Madeleine-de-Roybon 8:29,56 1
2 Kouaidia, Adel 06 L'Odyssée 8:30,064 2

3 Moore, Gabriel 07 L'Odyssée 9:01,54 3

4 Leduc, Alexi 06 Trilles-des-bois 9:03,00 4

5 Krnjevic, Theo 06 Francojeunesse 9:04,57 5

6 Nonez, Anthony 07 L'Odyssée 9:11,32 6

7 Aubé-Breton, Marc-Alexan 06 Trilles-des-bois 9:16,35 7

8 Plumadore, Nicholas 06 Rose des Vents 9:17,59

9 Houssaini, Ahmed Gabrielle-Roy 9:18,09 8
10 Sorne, Abdoul 06 Jeanne-Sauve 9:29,86 9
11 Mahfouz, Alaa 06 Michaelle-Jean 9:30,41 10
12 Haldimand, Dylan 06 Carrefour-Jeunesse 9:31,49 11
13 Vallejos, Costas Vallejo 06 Le Prélude 9:33,13 12
14 Holterman, Ethan 06 Riviere-Castor 9:34,64

15 Bernard, Ludovic 06 Francojeunesse 9:36,17 13
16 Yassin, Ethan 06 L'Odyssée 9:36,27 14
17 Mackenzie, Dominic 06 Jeanne-Sauve 9:36,45 15
18 Ben Tamarzizt, Rayen 06 Des Sentiers 9:36,55 16
19 Deschamps, Dominic 06 Riviere-Castor 9:43,53
20 Cantin-Nantel, Theo 06 Francojeunesse 9:43,75 17
21 Georgiopoulos, Panagioti 06 L'Odyssée 9:46,71 18
22 Hassab-Hallah, Ibrahim 06 Carrefour-Jeunesse 9:47,27 19
23 Conod, Blake 06 Madeleine-de-Roybon 9:48,19 20
24 Zapata, Cédric 06 Des Sentiers 9:51,86 21
25 Weight, Barrett 06 Rose des Vents 9:52,58
26 Marcoux, Jerome 06 Madeleine-de-Roybon 9:52,80 22
27 Nunzi, Dominique 06 Madeleine-de-Roybon 9:52,96 23
28 Mayamood, Sadig 06 Le Prélude 10:00, 68 24
29 Moustabchir, Zakaria 06 Francojeunesse 10:01,27 25
30 Hadj-Rabia, Mehdi 06 Michaelle-Jean 10:04,09 26
31 Estin, Nael 06 Maurice-Lapointe 10:04,75
32 Jarrette, Colin 06 Michaelle-Jean 10:05,08 27
33 Lacroix, Luke 06 Rose des Vents 10:08,23
34 Lang, Owen 06 Kanata 10:08,27
35 Elvy, Henri 06 Madeleine-de-Roybon 10:13,04 28
36 Fréchette, Isaak 06 Michaelle-Jean 10:13,57 29
37 Puig, Olivier 06 L'Odyssée 10:13,60 30
38 Nasr, Sebastien 06 Jeanne-Sauve 10:14,70 31
39 Peloso, Pierino 08 L'Odyssée 10:16,48 32
40 Nunzi, Victor 06 Madeleine-de-Roybon 10:16,63 33
41 Bond, Kaden 06 Charlotte-Lemieux 10:17,61 34
42 Rauscher, Hayden 06 Des Sentiers 10:18,56 35
43 Bourisquet, Jahmal 06 Le Prélude 10:20,92 36
44 Thomas, Benjamin 06 Le Prélude 10:23,26 37
45 Baraka, Niyoshuwa Gabrielle-Roy 10:23,29 38
46 Shank, Owen 06 Riviere-Rideau 10:23,72
47 Cunningham, William 06 Kanata 10:25,71
48 Pye, Shawn 06 Michel-Dupuis 10:26,73
49 Soubliere, laurent 06 Francojeunesse 10:28,04 39
50 Hurst, Ken 06 Michaelle-Jean 10:28,70 40
51 Linteau, Simon 06 Trilles-des-bois 10:29,63 41
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Mageau, Mathis
Hill, Ryder

Morin, Zachary
Sharma, Om

Atonfo, Gaddiel
Gougeon, William
Watt, Shadontay
Oliver, Tristan
Ganda, Eben

Nalan, Akksharan
Banzi, Medad
Guérin, Caleb
Nadon, Mathéo
Gasore, Billy
Anctil, Nicolas
Hollmann, Jake
Maclean-Courville,
Nagy, Joshua

Fan, Mike

Kane, Moustapha
Al-Hajjar, Mohamad
Ngameni, Nelson

Di Francesco, Noam
Menard, Cameron
Malash, Ahmad
Bellot, Jayvin
Pierre-Noé&l, Sebastien
Jaama, Redwan
Brandon-Renaud, Julien
Bankole, Bayo
Montpetit, Liam
Desilets, Dustin
Makanga, Nehemie
Alexandre, Simon
Diagne, Fadel
Gravelle, Philippe
Bertrand, Makya

De Graaf, Simon
Machabee, Frédérick
Miron, Liam
Tremblay-Vallée,
Alexandre, Angelo
St-Armand, Zackary
Guay, Jerome
Galt, Landon
Kobylecki, Simon
Delorme, Carl Jr
Boudreau-Lavoie,
Bernier-Gallant,
Amsellem, Jolan
Yassine, Zachary
Lamoureux, Zachary
Hamadia, Morad
Gauthier, Justin

Sequo

Gabriel

Thomas
Samuel

06
06
06
06
08
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
06
07
06
08
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
06

Ottawa, ON
Results

Rose des Vents 10:
Jeanne-Sauve 10:
Francojeunesse 10:
Michaelle-Jean 10
L'Odyssée 10:
Des Sentiers 10:
Charlotte-Lemieux 10:
Michaelle-Jean 10
Charlotte-Lemieux 10:
Michaelle-Jean 10:
Marie-Curie 10:
L'Odyssée 10:
Trilles-des-bois 10:
L'Odyssée 11:
Le Prélude 11
L'Odyssée 11:
Trilles-des-bois 11:
Michaelle-Jean 11:
Charlotte-Lemieux 11
Des Sentiers 11
Marie-Curie 11:
Carrefour-Jeunesse 11
Trilles-des-bois 11
Kanata 11:
Charlotte-Lemieux 11:
Jeanne-Sauve 11
Le Prélude 11:
Marie-Curie 11:
Centre-Nord 11:
Gabrielle-Roy 11
Michaelle-Jean 11:
Carrefour-Jeunesse 11:
Marie-Curie 11
L'Académie 11:
Trilles-des-bois 11:
Carrefour-Jeunesse 11:
Trilles-des-bois 11
Trilles-des-bois 11:
L'Académie 11:
Trilles-des-bois 11
Rivieére-Rideau 12
Charlotte-Lemieux 12:
Trilles-des-bois 12
Riviere-Castor 12
L'Odyssée 12:
Equinoxe 12:
Carrefour-Jeunesse 12:
L'Odyssée 12
L'Académie 12:
Trilles-des-bois 12:
L'Odyssée 12
Carrefour-Jeunesse 12:
Seraphin-Marion 12:
L'Académie 12:

30,76
34,40
35,22

136,30

36,81
38,68
39,16

:41,26

48,73
49,52
51,25
52,37
54,68
00, 90

:01,48

03,03
07,73
16,26

:19,53
:21,17

26,82

:31,22
133,23

34,36
35,97

:37,68

40,92
42,21
42,87

:45,07

45,76
46,13

:47,27

51,19
52,98
54,98

:57,11

57,17
58,20

:59,00
:01,67

04,45

:05,63
:06,51

08,08
14,72
15,33

121,81

22,62
23,52

:23,79

29,75
32,04
35,06

42
43
44

45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67

68

69

70

71

72

73
74



Louis-Riel High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 10:49 AM 2017-10-30 Page 3
Rencontre Cross-Country - 2016-10-05
Sports-CEPEO

Ottawa, ON
Results
....Event 6 Boys 2000 Meter CC 6e
106 Gagou, Abdoulaye 06 Seraphin-Marion 12:39,53 75
107 Barry, Alpha 06 Seraphin-Marion 12:41,53 76
108 Boli, Josias Gabrielle-Roy 12:42,40 77
109 Moussa, Hassan 06 Seraphin-Marion 12:42,54 78
110 McLaughlin, Luke 06 Equinoxe 12:48,12
111 Donaldson, Zachary 06 Carrefour-Jeunesse 12:48,97
112 Mongeon, Marshall 06 L'Académie 12:51,28 79
113 Monych, Owen 06 Equinoxe 12:53,41
114 Zahinda, Ali 06 Des Sentiers 12:53, 64 80
115 Mohamed, Shakur Wais 06 Michel-Dupuis 13:00,30
116 Soussi, Yassine Gabrielle-Roy 13:12,87 81
117 Dia, Ali Gabrielle-Roy 13:16,36 82
118 Chatztimpas, Ioannis 06 L'Odyssée 13:16,65
119 Boden, Ibrahim 06 Marie-Curie 13:20,86 83
120 Thibert, Mathieu 06 L'Académie 13:21,69 84
121 Chaouni, Younes 06 Jeanne-Sauve 13:30,43 85
122 Brazeau, Joshua 06 Carrefour-Jeunesse 13:34,84
123 E1 Achkar, Mohammad 06 Marie-Curie 13:45,22 86
124 Brown, Romerc 06 L'Académie 13:45,81 87
125 Lecavalier, Alexandre 07 L'Odyssée 13:46,67
126 Dorgham, Hadi 06 Michel-Dupuis 13:53,35
127 Houle, Xavier 06 Trilles-des-bois 13:56,72
128 Reda, Ali 06 Marie-Curie 14:09,18 88
129 Farha, Dominique 06 Jeanne-Sauve 15:37,74 89
130 Omer-Ismail, Salem 06 Trilles-des-bois 16:01,20
131 Ducharme, Hunter 06 Riviere-Castor 16:24,65
132 Ibrahim, Sameh 06 Charlotte-Lemieux 17:18,15 90
133 Duarte, Benjamin 06 Seraphin-Marion 17:37,12 91
134 Osman, Mohamed 06 Seraphin-Marion 17:49,57 92
135 Nganga, Meshach 06 Charlotte-Lemieux 17:53,98
-— Tardif, Gabriel 06 Carrefour-Jeunesse DQ
Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 *7 *8 *9
Results - Men
1 L'Odyssée 43 2 3 6 14 18 30 32
Total Time: 46:06,48
Average: 9:13,30
2 Madeleine-de-Roybon 94 1 20 22 23 28 33
Total Time: 48:16,55
Average: 9:39,31
3 Francojeunesse 99 5 13 17 25 39 43
Total Time: 48:53,80
Average: 9:46,76
4 Michaelle-Jean 132 10 26 27 29 40 44 47
Total Time: 50:21, 85

Average: 10:04, 37
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5 Trilles-des-bois 154 4 7 41 50 52 57 66
Total Time: 50:51, 39
Average: 10:10,28
6 Jeanne-Sauve 156 9 15 31 42 59 85 89
Total Time: 51:33,009
Average: 10:18,62
7 Le Prélude 160 12 24 36 37 51 60
Total Time: 51:19,47
Average: 10:15,90
8 Des Sentiers 171 16 21 35 45 54 80
Total Time: 51:46,82
Average: 10:21, 37
9 Carrefour-Jeunesse 216 11 19 56 63 67 70 72
Total Time: 54:31,09
Average: 10:54,22
10 Charlotte-Lemieux 239 34 46 48 53 58 69 90
Total Time: 54:41,00
Average: 10:56,20
11 Gabrielle-Roy 266 8 38 62 77 81 82
Total Time: 57:21,72
Average: 11:28,35
12 Marie-Curie 312 49 55 61 64 83 86 88
Total Time: 59:08,41
Average: 11:49,69
13 L'Académie 357 65 68 71 74 79 84 87
Total Time: 1:01:38,35
Average: 12:19,67
14 Seraphin-Marion 393 73 75 76 78 91 92

Total Time: 1:08:12,76
Average: 13:38,56



COURSE DE FOND SPORT-CEPEO 4e-5e-6e : POINTAGE D'EQUIPE
Filles 4

Madeleine-de-Roybon
Le Prélude
L'Odyssée
Trilles-des-bois
Kanata

Marie-Curie
Mauril-Bélanger
Rose-des-vents
Francojeunesse
Charlotte-Lemieux
Des Sentiers
Michaelle-Jean
Jeanne-Sauvé
L'Equinoxe
Riviere-Castor
Carrefour-dJeunesse

Premiére position
Deuxiéme position
Troisiéme position
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Gars 4 Filles 5
10 0
8 10
6 1
5 5
4 0
3 0
2 0
1 6
0 8
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0 0

Francojeunesse (40pts)
Trille-des-bois (38pts)

Madeleine-de-Roybon & Le Prélude (30pts)
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30
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38
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